
 

 

 

 

 

 

BULETINUL NOUTĂȚILOR  

 

Lista cărților achiziționate 

 

 

 

FEBRUARIE 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



2 

 

CUPRINS 

 

 

 

0 - GENERALITĂȚI .......................................................................................................................................................... 3 

004 - Calculatoare. Prelucrarea datelor ........................................................................................................................... 3 

087.5 - Publicaţii pentru copii ......................................................................................................................................... 3 

1 - FILOSOFIE ................................................................................................................................................................... 6 

11/12 - Metafizică ........................................................................................................................................................... 6 

159.9 - Psihologie ........................................................................................................................................................... 6 

17 - Morală. Etică ........................................................................................................................................................... 6 

3 - STIINȚE SOCIALE, ECONOMICE ȘI JURIDICE ..................................................................................................... 8 

30 - Metodologia ştiinţelor sociale. Sociografie ............................................................................................................. 8 

316 - Sociologie .............................................................................................................................................................. 8 

32 - Politică ..................................................................................................................................................................... 9 

323 - Politică internă ....................................................................................................................................................... 9 

334 - Forme de organizare şi cooperare în economie ..................................................................................................... 9 

34 - Drept. Legislaţie. Jurisprudenţă ............................................................................................................................... 9 

355/359 - Armată. Ştiinţă şi artă militară ...................................................................................................................... 10 

37 - Educaţie. Învăţământ. Timp liber .......................................................................................................................... 10 

7 - ARTĂ. ARHITECTURĂ. DISTRACȚII. SPORT....................................................................................................... 11 

73/76 - Arte plastice. Desen. Arte aplicate .................................................................................................................... 11 

8 - LIMBĂ. LINGVISTICĂ. LITERATURĂ .................................................................................................................. 12 

82 - Literatură ............................................................................................................................................................... 12 

821.111 - Literatură engleză şi de limbă engleză .......................................................................................................... 12 

821.112.2 - Literatură germană ..................................................................................................................................... 48 

821.131.1 - Literatură italiană ....................................................................................................................................... 48 

821.133.1 - Literatură franceză ..................................................................................................................................... 49 

821.16 - Literaturi slave ................................................................................................................................................ 50 

821.17/.9 - Alte literaturi (orientale, africane...) ........................................................................................................... 50 

821.511.141 - Literatură maghiară ................................................................................................................................ 50 

821.511.141(498) - Literatură maghiară din România .................................................................................................. 52 

9 - GEOGRAFIE. BIOGRAFII. ISTORIE ....................................................................................................................... 54 

94(4/9) - Istoria pe ţări individuale ............................................................................................................................... 54 

INDEX DE NUME ........................................................................................................................................................... 55 

INDEX DE SUBIECTE ................................................................................................................................................... 63 

INDEX DE EDITURI ....................................................................................................................................................... 64 

 



3 

 

0 - GENERALITĂȚI 

004 - Calculatoare. Prelucrarea datelor 

1 - BARRAT, JAMES 

Our final invention : artificial intelligence and the end of the human era / James Barrat. - First 

edition. - New York : Thomas Dunne Books, 2015. 

322 p. 

ISBN 978-1-250-05878-2 

004.89:007.52 

004/B28 

087.5 - Publicaţii pentru copii 

2 - The story of Clifford / illustration by Jennifer Oxley. - London : Scholastic, 2020. 

[22] p. : il. color. 

ISBN 978-0-702304-84-2 

087.5 

08/S89 

3 - APPELT, KATHI 

Counting crows / by Kathi Appelt ; illustrated by Rob Dunlavey. - First edition. - New York : 

Atheneum Books for Young Readers, 2015. 

[40] p. : il. color. 

ISBN 978-1-4424-2327-5 

087.5 

08/A69 

4 - ARCHER, MICHA 

Wonder walkers / Micha Archer. - New York : Nancy Paulsen Books, 2021. 

[32] p. : il. color. 

ISBN 978-0-593-10964-9 

087.5 

08/A71 

5 - DENISE, CHRISTOPHER 

Knight owl / Christopher Denise. - First edition. - New York : Christy Ottaviano Books, 2022. 

[42] p. : il. color. 

ISBN 978-0-316-31062-8 

087.5 

08/D32 

6 - DEVI, MAHASWETA 

Ek-Kori's Dream / Mahasweta Devi ; illustrations: Majumdar Lila ; transleted by Lila Majumdar. 

- New Delhi : National Book Trust, 2021. 

64 p. : il.color. - (Nehru Bal Pustakalaya). 

ISBN 978-81-237-0154-7 

087.5 

08/D35 



4 

 

7 - LOCKE, KATHERINE 

Bedtime for superheroes / by Katherine Locke ; illustrated by Rayanne Vieira. - First edition. - 

Philadelphia : Running Press Kids, 2020. 

[28] p. : il. color. 

ISBN 978-0-7624-6973-4 

087.5 

08/L72 

8 - MAILLARD, KEVIN NOBLE 

Fry bread : a native american family story / written by Kevin Noble Maillard ; illustrated by 

Juana Martinez-Neal. - First edition. - New York : Roaring Brook Press, 2019. 

[42] p. : il. color. 

ISBN 978-1-62672-746-5 

087.5 

08/M16 

9 - MEYERS, SETH 

I'm not scared, you're scared! / Seth Meyers ; pictures by Rob Sayegh Jr. - New York : Flamingo 

Books, 2022. 

[32] p. : il. color. 

ISBN 978-0-593-35237-3 

087.5 

08/M63 

10 - SADLER, MARILYN 

It's not easy being a bunny / by Marilyn Sadler ; illustrated by Roger Bollen. - New York : 

Beginners Books, 1983. 

[41] p. : il. color. 

ISBN 978-0-394-86102-9 

087.5 

08/S13 

11 - TABOR, COREY R. 

Fox at night / Corey R. Tabor. - First edition. - New York : Balzer+Bray, 2021. 

32 p. : il. color. - (I Can Read!). 

ISBN 978-0-06-297707-6 

087.5 

08/T11 

12 - TABOR, COREY R. 

Mel Fell / Corey R. Tabor. - First edition. - New York : Balzer+Bray, 2021. 

[40] p. : il. color. 

ISBN 978-0-06-287801-4 

087.5 

08/T11 

13 - TAKÁCS VIKTÓRIA 

Busó Misi : mese / Takács Viktória. - Budapest  : Scolar, 2020. 

21 p. : il. color. 

ISBN 978-963-509-100-3 

087.5  821.511.141-32-93 

08/T13 



5 

 

14 - WANG, ANDREA 

Watercress / Andrea Wang ; pictures by Jason Chin. - First edition. - New York : Neal Porter 

Book, 2021. 

[32] p. : il. color. 

ISBN 978-0-8234-4624-7 

087.5 

08/W24 

15 - WILLEMS, MO 

Elephants cannot dance! / by Mo Willems. - First edition. - New York : Hyperion Books for 

Children, 2009. 

57 p. : il. color. 

ISBN 978-142311410-9 

087.5 

08/W69 

16 - WOLF, TONY 

Kisnyuszi Répavölgyben / Tony Wolf ; rajzolta: Tony Wolf ; írta: Anna Casalis és Silvia 

D`Achille ; fordította: Todero Anna. - Budapesta : Manó Könyvek, 2019. 

61 p. : il. 

Titlul original în limba italiană: Piccolo coniglio nella valle delle carote. 

ISBN 978-963-403-602-9 

087.5  821.131.1-34-93=511.141 

08/W81 



6 

 

1 - FILOSOFIE 

11/12 - Metafizică 

17 - PETKI PÁL 

Fundamentálontológiai és léthorizonti időbeliség : hipotézis(ek) a heideggeri kettős 

időbeliségről / Petki Pál. - Cluj-Napoca : Egyetemi Műhely Kiadó ; Bolyai Társaság, 2019. 

362 p. - (Doktori Dolgozatok ; 25). 

ISBN 978-606-8886-47-3 

111.1(430) Heidegger, Martin  14(430) Heidegger, Martin 

Heidegger, Martin 

11/H44 

159.9 - Psihologie 

18 - CLEAR, JAMES 

Atomic Habits : tiny changes, remarkable results : an easy & proven way to build good habits & 

break bad ones / James Clear. - New York : Avery, [2018]. 

306 p. 

ISBN 978-0-7352-1129-2 

159.923.2(036)  159.9.019.4  316.6 

159.9/C56 

19 - GREENE, ROBERT 

The 48 laws of power / Robert Greene. - London : Profile Books, 2000. 

452 p. 

ISBN 978-1-86197-278-1 

159.954.4  159.928.23 

159.9/G79 

20 - KUTCHER, JENNA 

How are you, really : living your truth : one answer at a time / Jenna Kutcher. - First edition. - 

New York : HarperCollins Publishers, 2022. 

309 p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-322194-9 

159.9  159.92  159.923 

159.9/K95 

21 - MYLETT, ED 

The power of one more : the ultimate guide to happiness and success / Ed Mylett. - Hoboken : 

John Wiley & Sons, 2022. 

254 p. 

ISBN 978-1-119-81536-5 

159.9  159.923 

159.9/M99 

17 - Morală. Etică 



7 

 

22 - BUDZISZEWSKI, J. 

How and how not to be happy / J. Budziszewski. - Wasington, D.C. : Regnery Gateway, 2022. 

236 p. 

Index p. 227-236. 

Notes p.209-225. 

ISBN 978-1-68451-107-5 

17.023.34 

17/B88 



8 

 

3 - STIINȚE SOCIALE, ECONOMICE ȘI JURIDICE 

30 - Metodologia ştiinţelor sociale. Sociografie 

23 - DIAMOND, JARED 

Upheaval : turning points for nations in crisis / Jared Diamond. - New York : Back Bay Books, 

2020. 

502 p. 

ISBN 978-0-316-40914-8 

304(100)  316.42 

30/D37 

316 - Sociologie 

24 - HANSON, VICTOR DAVIS 

The dying citizen : how progressive elites, tribalism, and globalization are destroying the idea of 

America / Victor Davis Hanson. - New York : Basic Books, 2021. 

420 p. 

ISBN 978-1-5416-4753-4 

316.42(73)  324(73)''2020'' 

America 

316/H23 

25 - SMITH, CLINT 

How the word is passed : a reckoning with the history of slavery across America / Clint Smith. - 

London : Dialogue Books, 2021. 

XIII, 336 p. 

Index p. 321-336. 

Notes p. 299-320. 

ISBN 978-0-349-70117-2 

316.34(73)  316.343.2(73)  94(73):316.343.2(091) 

Statele Unite ale Americii 

316/S64 

26 - WOLFF, MICHAEL 

Too famous : the rich, the powerful, the wishful, the notorious, the damned / Michael Wolff. - First 

edition. - New York : Henry Holt and Company, 2021. 

323 p. 

ISBN 978-1-250-14762-2 

316.344.42(73)(092)  929 A/Z  821.111(73)-92 

America 

316/W81 

27 - ZÁGONI BALÁZS 

Erdélyi gyermekenciklopédia : mindennapi életünk / Zágoni Balázs, Kürti Andrea. - Cluj-

Napoca : Koinónia, 2013. 

48 p. : il. color. 

ISBN 978-973-165-083-8 

316.728-053.2(498.4)(031)=511.141 



9 

 

Transilvania 

316/Z15 

32 - Politică 

28 - ALBERT-LŐRINCZ MÁRTON 

Az erkölcsi maximáktól a minimális államig : politikai filozófia történeti perspektívában / 

Albert-Lőrincz Márton. - Kolozsvár : Egyetemi Műhely, 2020. 

235 p. 

ISBN 978-606-8886-55-8 

32.01 

32/A32 

323 - Politică internă 

29 - COLBERT, BRANDY 

Black birds in the sky : the story and legacy of the 1921 Tulsa Race Massacre / Brandy Colbert. - 

First edition. - New York : Balzer+Bray, 2021. 

216 p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-305666-4 

323.12(=414/=45)(73-Tulsa)''1921'' 

Statele Unite ale Americii 

323/C62 

334 - Forme de organizare şi cooperare în economie 

30 - KEEFE, PATRICK RADDEN 

Empire of pain : the secret history of the Sackler dynasty / Patrick Radden Keefe. - New York : 

Doubleday, [2021]. 

537 p. 

ISBN 978-0-385-54568-6 

334.722.24(73)(092):615.012  929 Sackler, familia 

Sackler, familia 

Statele Unite ale Americii 

334/S12 

34 - Drept. Legislaţie. Jurisprudenţă 

31 - HOLES, PAUL 

Unmasked : my life solving America's cold cases / Paul Holes with Robin Gaby Fisher. - New 

York : Celadon Books, 2022. 

275 p. 

ISBN 978-1-250-62279-2 

343.98.096(73) 

Statele Unite ale Americii 

34/H75 



10 

 

355/359 - Armată. Ştiinţă şi artă militară 

32 - COLL, STEVE 

Ghost wars : the secret history of the CIA, Afghanistan, and bin Laden, from the Soviet invasion 

to September 10, 2001 / Steve Coll. - London : Penguin Books, [2004]. 

XVII, 712 p. 

Index p. 685-712. 

Winner of the Pulitzer Prize. 

Notes p.589-666 

Bibliography p. 667-679. 

ISBN 978-0-141-02080-8 

355.40(100)  323.28(100)(091) 

Bin Laden, Osama 

CIA 

Afganistan. SUA. Rusia 

355/C62 

37 - Educaţie. Învăţământ. Timp liber 

33 - HEGSETH, PETE 

Battle for the American mind : uprooting a century of miseducation / Pete Hegseth with David 

Goodwin. - First edition. - New York : Broadside Books, 2022. 

XVII, 270 p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-321504-7 

37.014.5(73)  37.014.52 

Statele Unite ale Americii 

37/H43 



11 

 

7 - ARTĂ. ARHITECTURĂ. DISTRACȚII. SPORT 

73/76 - Arte plastice. Desen. Arte aplicate 

34 - REYNOLDS, JASON 

Ain't burned all the bright : [the graphic novel] / Jason Reynolds ; artwork by Jason Griffin. - 

New York : Atheneum, 2022. 

[383] p. : il. 

ISBN 978-1-5344-3946-7 

741.5  821.111(73)-31 

74/R49 

35 - YANG, GENE LUEN 

Dragon hoops : [graphic novel] / Gene Luen Yang ; color by Lark Pien ; art assists by Rianne 

Meyers and Kolbe Yang. - New York : First Second, 2020. 

446 p. : il. color. 

ISBN 978-1-62672-079-4 

741.5(73)  821.111(73)-31 

74/Y18 



12 

 

8 - LIMBĂ. LINGVISTICĂ. LITERATURĂ 

82 - Literatură 

36 - A kőleves : mese az osztozkodásról / az európai népmesét átdolgozta: Susan Kueffner ; 

illusztrálta: Susan Jaekel ; fordította: Gordos Judit. - Budapesta : Reader's Digest Kisgyermekek 

Könyvtára, 2009. 

[20] p. : il. 

ISBN 978-963-289-004-3 

82-34-93=511.141  087.5 

82-3/K69 

37 - Meseatlasz / illusztrálta: Claudia Bordin ; fordította: Nagy Antal. - Budapesta : Naphegy 

Kiadó, 2018. 

48 p. : il. 

Adaptare după titlul: The Atlas of Fair Tales. 

ISBN 978-963-4760-10-8 

82-34-93=511.141 

82-3/M60 

821.111 - Literatură engleză şi de limbă engleză 

38 - The best american science fiction and fantasy : 2021 / edited and with an introduction by 

Veronica Roth ; John Joseph Adams, series editor. - Boston ; New York : Mariner Books, 2021. 

XXI, 404 p. 

ISBN 978-0-358-46996-4 

821.111(73)-32(082) 

821.111(73)-3/B50 

39 - The best american short stories : 2021 / selected from U. S. and Canadian magazines by 

Jesmyn Ward with Heidi Pitlor ; with an introduction by Jesmyn Ward. - Boston ; New York : 

Mariner Books, 2021. 

XX, 275 p. – (The Best American Series, 0067-6233). 

ISBN 978-1-328-48538-0 

821.111(73)-32(082) 

821.111(73)-3/B50 

40 - ALAM, RUMAAN 

Leave the world behind : a novel / Rumaan Alam. - First Edition. - New York : Ecco, 2020. 

243 p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-266763-2 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/A31 

41 - ALBERTALLI, BECKY 

Kate in waiting : [a novel] / Becky Albertalli. - First edition. - New York : Balzer+Bray, 2021. 

387, [5] p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-264383-4 

821.111(73)-31 



13 

 

821.111(73)-3/A32 

42 - ALEXANDER, KWAME 

Rebound : [a verse novel] / by Kwame Alexander ; illustrations by Dawud Anyabwile. - Boston ; 

New York : Houghton Mifflin Company, 2018. 

414 p. 

ISBN 978-0-358-49483-6 

821.111(73)-13-93 

821.111(73)-1/A38 

43 - ALVAREZ, JENNIFER LYNN 

Lies like wildfire : [a novel] / Jennifer Lynn Alvarez. - First edition. - New York : Delacorte Press, 

2021. 

369 p. 

ISBN 978-0-593-30963-6 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/A44 

44 - ANDERSON, JOHN DAVID 

Granted : [a novel] / John David Anderson. - First paperback edition. - New York : Walden Pond 

Press, 2019. 

326, 16 p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-264387-2 

821.111(73)-31-93 

821.111(73)-3/A51 

45 - APPLEGATE, KATHERINE A. 

The one and only Ivan : [a novel] / Katherine Applegate. - London : HarperCollins Children's 

Books, 2020. 

256 p. - (Disney). 

ISBN 978-0-00-840836-7 

821.111(73)-31-93 

821.111(73)-3/A69 

46 - AUGUST, JOHN 

Arlo Finch in the kingdom of shadows : [a novel] / John August. - New York : Roaring Brook 

Press, 2021. 

314 p. 

ISBN 978-1-250-76322-8 

821.111(73)-31-93 

821.111(73)-3/A92 

47 - AUGUST, JOHN 

Arlo Finch in the valley of fire : [a novel] / John August. - New York : Roaring Brook Press, 

2019. 

318, [23] p. 

ISBN 978-1-250-29425-8 

821.111(73)-31-93 

821.111(73)-3/A92 

48 - AVEYARD, VICTORIA 

Blade Breaker : [a novel] / Victoria Aveyard. - London : Orion, 2021. 



14 

 

578 p. 

ISBN 978-1-4091-9399-9 

821.111(73)-312.9 

821.111(73)-3/A94 

49 - BACIGALUPI, PAOLO 

The doubt factory : [a novel] / Paolo Bacigalupi. - London : Atom, 2016. 

492 p. 

ISBN 978-0-349-00256-9 

821.111(73)-311.9 

821.111(73)-3/B13 

50 - BANVILLE, JOHN 

A tenger : [regény] / John Banville ; fordította Pordán Ferenc. - [Budapest] : Geopen, 2009. 

223 p. - (Geopen regénytár, 2060-9221). 

ISBN 978-963-9765-66-5 

821.111(415)-31=511.141 

821.111(415)-3/B27 

51 - BARNES, JENNIFER LYNN 

The Hawthorne Legacy : [a novel] / Jennifer Lynn Barnes. - London : Penguin Books, 2021. 

358 p. 

ISBN 978-0-241-48072-4 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/B33 

52 - BARNES, JENNIFER LYNN 

The Inheritance Games : [a novel] / Jennifer Lynn Barnes. - London : Penguin Books, 2020. 

376, 14 p. 

ISBN 978-0-241-47617-8 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/B33 

53 - BARNHILL, KELLY 

The ogress and the orphans : [a novel] / Kelly Barnhill. - London : Piccadilly Press, 2022. 

390, [16] p. : il. 

ISBN 978-1-80078-302-7 

821.111(73)-31-93 

821.111(73)-3/B33 

54 - BENEDICT, MARIE 

Clara : egy világot felforgató szerelem története / Marie Benedict ; ford. Nagy Gergely. - 

[Budapesta] : Libri Könyvkiadó, 2020. 

380 p. 

ISBN 978-963-433-598-6 

821.111(73)-31=511.141 

821.111(73)-3/B44 

55 - BENEDICT, MARIE 

The personal librarian : [a novel] / Marie Benedict and Victoria Christopher Murray. - New York 

: Berkley, [2021]. 

341 p. 



15 

 

ISBN 978-0-593-10153-7 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/B44 

56 - BENNETT, ROBERT JACKSON 

Locklands : a novel / Robert Jackson Bennett. - New York : Del Rey, 2022. 

546 p. 

ISBN 978-1-9848-2067-9 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/B45 

57 - BLACK, HOLLY 

Book of night : [a novel] / Holly Black. - London : Del Rey, 2022. 

306 p. 

ISBN 978-1-529-10237-6 

821.111(73)-3 

821.111(73)-3/B56 

58 - BLAKE, OLIVIE 

The atlas six : [a novel] / Olivie Blake. - London : Tor Books, 2022. 

376 p. 

ISBN 978-1-5290-9523-4 

821.111(73)-312.9 

821.111(73)-3/B56 

59 - BLOOM, AMY 

In love : a memoir of love and loss / Amy Bloom. - First edition. - New York : Random House, 

2022. 

224 p. 

ISBN 978-0-593-24394-7 

821.111(73)-94 

821.111(73)-9/B58 

60 - BOURNE, HOLLY 

Normális vagyok? : [regény] / Holly Bourne ; fordította: Kalapos Éva Veronika. - Budapest  : 

Manó Könyvek, 2018. 

408 p. 

ISBN 978-963-403-575-6 

821.111-31=511.141 

821.111-3/B74 

61 - BOWMAN, ERIN 

Forged : [a novel] / Erin Bowman. - First edition. - New York : Harper Teen, 2016. 

378 p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-211733-5 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/B74 

62 - BOWMAN, ERIN 

Taken : [a novel] / Erin Bowman. - First edition. - New York : Harper Teen, 2014. 

366, [14] p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-211727-4 



16 

 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/B74 

63 - BROOKS, GERALDINE 

Horse : [a novel] / Geraldine Brooks. - London : Little Brown, 2022. 

401 p. 

ISBN 978-1-4087-1009-8 

821.111(94)-31 

821.111(94)-3/B84 

64 - BROWN, PIERCE 

Golden son : [a novel] / Pierce Brown. - New York : Del Rey, 2015. 

XIII, 446 p. 

ISBN 978-0-345-53981-6 

821.111(73)-311.9 

821.111(73)-3/B84 

65 - BUEHLMAN, CHRISTOPHER 

The blacktongue thief : [a novel] / Christopher Buehlman. - London : Gollancz, 2022. 

413 p. 

ISBN 978-1-473-23117-7 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/B89 

66 - BURG, ANN E. 

All the broken pieces : a novel in verse / by Ann E. Burg. - New York : Scholastic Inc., 2012. 

236 p. 

ISBN 978-0-545-08093-4 

821.111(73)-13  821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-1/B94 

67 - BURG, ANN E. 

Unbound : a novel in verse / by Ann E. Burg. - New York : Scholastic Inc., 2016. 

350 p. 

ISBN 978-0-545-93427-5 

821.111(73)-13  821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-1/B94 

68 - BURT, MARISSA 

A legend of starfire : [a novel] / Marissa Burt. - First edition. - New York : Harper, [2016]. 

394 p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-229158-5 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/B95 

69 - CALL, JUSTIN 

Master artificer : [a novel] / Justin Call. - London : Gollancz, 2021. 

879 p. 

ISBN 978-1-473-22292-2 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/C14 



17 

 

70 - CAMERON, SHARON 

The light in hidden places : [a novel] / Sharon Cameron. - New York : Scholastic Inc., 2021. 

377, [19] p. 

A novel based on the true story of Stefania Podgórska. 

ISBN 978-1-338-35594-9 

821.111(73)-311.6 

821.111(73)-3/C16 

71 - CARD, ORSON SCOTT 

The last shadow : [a novel] / Orson Scott Card. - First edition. - New York : Tom Doherty 

Associates Book, 2021. 

315 p. - (Tor. Science Fiction). 

ISBN 978-0-7653-0495-7 

821.111(73)-311.9 

821.111(73)-3/C24 

72 - CARGILL, ROBERT C. 

Sea of rust : [a novel] / C. Robert Cargill. - London : Gollancz, 2018. 

371 p. 

ISBN 978-1-473-21279-4 

821.111(73)-311.9 

821.111(73)-3/C24 

73 - CASH, WILEY 

When ghosts come home : a novel / Wiley Cash. - First edition. - New York : William Morrow, 

2021. 

290 p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-231266-2 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/C28 

74 - CHANCY, MYRIAM J. A. 

What storm, what thunder : a novel / Myriam J. A. Chancy. - First Canadian edition. - Toronto : 

Harper Perennial, 2021. 

313 p. 

ISBN 978-1-4434-6035-4 

821.111(73)-31  821.111(729.4)-31  821.111(71)-31 

821.111(73)-3/C38 

75 - CHARLES, TAMI 

Like Vanessa : [a novel] / Tami Charles. - First edition. - Watertown, MA : Charlesbridge, 2019. 

284 p. 

ISBN 978-1-58089-777-8 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/C39 

76 - CHISHOLM, N. JAMIYLA 

The community : a memoir / N. Jamiyla Chisholm. - First edition. - New York : Little A, 2022. 

181 p. 

ISBN 13-9781542037396, ISBN 10-1542037395 

821.111(73)-94 

821.111(73)-9/C46 



18 

 

77 - CLARK, P. DJÈLI 

A Master of Djinn : [a novel] / P. Djèli Clark. - London : Orbit, 2021. 

410 p. 

ISBN 978-0-356-51688-2 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/C56 

78 - CLARK, P. DJÈLI 

The haunting of Tram Car 015 : [a novel] / P. Djèli Clark. - First edition. - New York : Tom 

Doherty Associates Book, 2019. 

410 p. 

ISBN 978-1-250-29480-7 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/C56 

79 - COLFER, CHRIS 

Queen Red Riding Hood's guide to royalty : [tales] / Chris Colfer ; ill. by Brandon Dorman. - 

London : Little, Brown and Company, 2015. 

120 p. : il. alb-negru. 

ISBN 978-0-34913-223-5 

821.111(73)-34-93 

821.111(73)-3/C62 

80 - COLFER, CHRIS 

The Mother Goose diaries : [tales] / Chris Colfer ; ill. by Olga and Aleksey Ivanov. - London : 

Little, Brown and Company, 2015. 

121 p. : il. alb-negru. 

ISBN 978-0-34913-225-9 

821.111(73)-34-93 

821.111(73)-3/C62 

81 - COOPER, SUSAN 

Seaward : [a novel] / Susan Cooper. - New York : Margaret K. McElderry Books, 2013. 

234 p. 

ISBN 978-1-4424-7326-3 

821.111(73)-312.9-93 

821.111(73)-3/C70 

82 - COREY, JAMES S. A. 

Leviathan falls : [a novel] / James S. A. Corey. - London : Orbit, 2021. 

522 p. 

ISBN 978-0-356-51039-2 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/C71 

83 - COREY, JAMES S. A. 

Memory's legion : [ short stories] / James S. A. Corey. - London : Orbit, 2022. 

423 p.. 

ISBN 978-0-356-51778-0 

821.111(73)-32 

821.111(73)-3/C71 



19 

 

84 - CORNWELL, BERNARD 

Battle flag : [a novel] / Bernard Cornwell. - London : Harper, 2013. 

467 p. 

ISBN 978-0-00-749794-2 

821.111-311.6 

821.111-3/C72 

85 - CORNWELL, BERNARD 

Redcoat : [a novel] / Bernard Cornwell. - London : Penguin Books, 2011. 

405 p. 

ISBN 978-0-241-95562-8 

821.111-311.6 

821.111-3/C72 

86 - CORNWELL, BERNARD 

Sword of kings : [a novel] / Bernard Cornwell. - London : HarperCollins, 2019. 

338 p. 

ISBN 978-0-00-818389-9 

821.111-311.6 

821.111-3/C72 

87 - CORNWELL, BERNARD 

The bloody ground : [a novel] / Bernard Cornwell. - London : Harper, 2013. 

416 p. 

ISBN 978-0-00-749795-9 

821.111-311.6 

821.111-3/C72 

88 - CORNWELL, BERNARD 

War Lord : [a novel] / Bernard Cornwell. - London : HarperCollins, 2021. 

383 p. 

ISBN 978-0-00-818398-1 

821.111-311.6 

821.111-3/C72 

89 - COSBY, S. A. 

Razor blade tears : [a novel] / S. A. Cosby. - London : Headline, 2022. 

323 p. 

ISBN 978-1-4722-8654-3 

821.111(73)-312.4 

821.111(73)-3/C73 

90 - CROSLEY, SLOANE 

Cult classic : a novel / Sloane Crosley. - London : Bloomsbury Circus, 2022. 

282 p. 

ISBN 978-1-5266-3642-3 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/C90 

91 - CUEVAS, ADRIANNA 

The total eclipse of Nestor Lopez : [a novel] / Adrianna Cuevas. - First edition. - New York : 

Farrar Straus Giroux, 2020. 



20 

 

282 p. 

ISBN 978-0-374-31360-9 

821.111(73)-31-93 

821.111(73)-3/C93 

92 - DAVIS, LYDIA 

A történet vége : [regény] / Lydia Davis ; fordította: Mesterházi Mónika. - Budapest  : Magvető, 

2017. 

272 p. 

ISBN 978-963-14-3606-8 

821.111(73)-31=511.141 

821.111(73)-3/D24 

93 - DEE, BARBARA 

Maybe he just likes you : [a novel] / Barbara Dee. - New York : Aladdin, 2019. 

283, [24] p. 

ISBN 978-1-5344-3238-3 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/D27 

94 - DEFOE, DANIEL 

Robinson Crusoe = Robinson Crusoe / Daniel Defoe ; rajzolta:/illustrations: Francesc Ràfols. - 

Budapest  : Napraforgó, [s.a.]. 

68 p. : il. color. - (Klasszikusok magyarul-angolul, 2415-9085). 

ISBN 978-963-483-051-1 

821.111-31-93=511.141 

821.111-3/D27 

95 - DEWES, J. S. 

The Last Watch : [ a novel] / J. S. Dewes. - New York : Tor Books, 2021. 

477 p. 

ISBN 978-1-250-23634-0 

821.111(73)-311.9 

821.111(73)-3/D35 

96 - DICAMILLO, KATE 

Mercy Watson : fights crime / Kate DiCamillo ; illustrated by Chris Van Dusen. - First edition. - 

Somerville : Candlewick Press, 2006. 

74 p. : il. color. 

ISBN 978-0-7636-2590-0 

821.111(73)-34-93 

821.111(73)-3/D39 

97 - DICAMILLO, KATE 

Mercy Watson : something wonky this way comes / Kate DiCamillo ; illustrated by Chris Van 

Dusen. - Somerville : Candlewick Press, 2009. 

90 p. : il. color. 

ISBN 978-0-7636-3644-9 

821.111(73)-34-93 

821.111(73)-3/D39 

98 - DICAMILLO, KATE 



21 

 

Mercy Watson : thinks like a pig / Kate DiCamillo ; illustrated by Chris Van Dusen. - First 

edition. - Somerville : Candlewick Press, 2008. 

74 p. : il. color. 

ISBN 978-0-7636-3265-6 

821.111(73)-34-93 

821.111(73)-3/D39 

99 - DICAMILLO, KATE 

The Beatryce prophecy : [a novel for children] / Kate DiCamillo ; illustrated by Sophie Blackall. 

- First Edition. - Somerville : Candlewick Press, 2021. 

247 p. : il. alb-negru. 

ISBN 978-1-5362-1361-4 

821.111(73)-312.9-93 

821.111(73)-3/D39 

100 - DICKENS, CHARLES 

Twist Olivér = Oliver Twist / Charles Dickens ; rajzolta:/illustrations: Francesc Ràfols. - Budapest  

: Napraforgó, [s.a.]. 

68 p. : il. color. - (Klasszikusok magyarul-angolul, 2415-9085). 

ISBN 978-963-445-582-0 

821.111-31-93=511.141 

821.111-3/D39 

101 - DICKINSON, SETH 

The traitor : [a novel] / Seth Dickinson. - London : Tor Books, 2016. 

390 p. 

ISBN 978-1-4472-8118-4 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/D39 

102 - DICKINSON, SETH 

The Tyrant Baru Cormorant : [a novel] / Seth Dickinson. - New York : Tom Doherty Associates 

Book, 2020. 

655 p. - (Tor. Science Fiction). 

ISBN 978-0-7653-8077-7 

821.111(73)-311.9 

821.111(73)-3/D39 

103 - DONALDSON, STEPHEN R. 

The king's justice : [a novel] / Stephen R. Donaldson. - London : Gollancz, 2016. 

113 p. 

ISBN 978-1-473-21449-1 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/D66 

104 - DOYLE, ARTHUR CONAN 

Sherlock Holmes kalandjai = The adventures of Sherlock Holmes / Arthur Conan Doyle ; 

rajzolta:/illustrations: Fernando Aznar. - Budapest  : Napraforgó, [s.a.]. 

68 p. : il. color. - (Klasszikusok magyarul-angolul, 2415-9085). 

ISBN 978-963-445-581-3 

821.111-31-93=511.141 

821.111-3/D71 



22 

 

105 - DRAPER, SHARON M. 

Blended : [a novel] / Sharon M. Draper. - New York : Atheneum Books for Young Readers ; 

Caitlyn Dlouhy Book, [2018]. 

311 p. 

ISBN 978-1-4424-9500-5 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/D81 

106 - DRAPER, SHARON M. 

Darkness before dawn : [a novel] / Sharon M. Draper. - New York : Atheneum Books for Young 

Readers, [2001]. 

233 p. 

ISBN 978-0-689-83080-8, ISBN 0-689-83080-7 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/D81 

107 - DRAPER, SHARON M. 

Forged by fire : [a novel] / Sharon M. Draper. - New York : Atheneum Books for Young Readers, 

[1997]. 

151 p. 

ISBN 978-0-689-80699-5 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/D81 

108 - DRAPER, SHARON M. 

Out of my heart : [a novel] / Sharon M. Draper. - New York : Atheneum Books for Young 

Readers, 2021. 

342 p. 

ISBN 978-1-6659-0216-8 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/D81 

109 - DRAPER, SHARON M. 

Tears of a Tiger : [a novel] / Sharon M. Draper. - New York : Atheneum Books for Young 

Readers, 2013. 

179 p. 

ISBN 978-1-4424-8913-4 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/D81 

110 - DURST, SARAH BETH 

Race the sands : a novel / Sarah Beth Durst. - First edition. - New York : Harper Voyager, 2020. 

530 p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-288861-7 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/D95 

111 - EGAN, JENNIFER 

The candy house : a novel / Jennifer Egan. - New York : Scribner, 2022. 

334 p. 

ISBN 978-1-4767-1676-3 

821.111(73)-31 



23 

 

821.111(73)-3/E24 

112 - ELLIS, LINDSAY 

Truth of the divine : a novel / Lindsay Ellis. - London : Titan Books, 2021. 

552 p. 

ISBN 9781789098020 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/E43 

113 - ERDRICH, LOUISE 

The night watchman : [a novel] / Louise Erdrich. - London : Corsair, 2021. 

451 p. 

ISBN 978-1-4721-5536-8 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/E64 

114 - ERNSHAW, SHEA 

The wicked deep : [a novel] / Shea Ernshaw. - London : Simon and Schuster, 2018. 

310 p. 

ISBN 978-1-4711-6613-6 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/E70 

115 - ERNSHAW, SHEA 

Winterwood : [a novel] / Shea Ernshaw. - New York : Simon Pulse, 2019. 

323 p. 

ISBN 978-1-5344-3941-2 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/E70 

116 - EVERHART, DONNA 

The saints of Swallow Hill : a novel / Donna Everhart. - New York : Kensington Publishing 

Corporation, 2022. 

373 p. 

ISBN 978-1-4967-3332-0 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/E93 

117 - FAIRBROTHER, ALISON 

The catch : a novel / Alison Fairbrother. - First edition. - New York : Random House, 2022. 

275 p. 

ISBN 978-0-593-13429-0 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/F16 

118 - FARUQI, REEM 

Unsettled : [a novel in verse] / Reem Faruqi ; interior illustrations by Soumbal Qureshi. - First 

edition. - New York : Harper, [2021]. 

322, [16] p. : il. alb-negru. 

ISBN 978-0-6-304470-8 

821.111(73)-1  821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-1/F24 



24 

 

119 - FOO, STEPHANIE 

What my bones know : a memoir of healing from complex trauma / Stephanie Foo. - New York : 

Ballantine Books, [2022]. 

333 p. 

ISBN 978-0-593-23810-3 

821.111(73)-94 

821.111(73)-9/F78 

120 - FORD, ASHLEY C. 

Somebody's daughter : a memoir / Ashley C. Ford. - New York : Flatiron Books, 2021. 

213 p. 

ISBN 978-1-250-30597-8 

821.111(73)-94 

821.111(73)-9/F79 

121 - FOREST, KRISTINA 

Now that I've found you : [ a novel] / Kristina Forest. - New York : Roaring Brook Press, 2020. 

326 p. 

ISBN 978-1-250-29502-6 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/F79 

122 - FORMAN, GAYLE 

I was here : [a novel] / Gayle Forman. - London : Simon & Schuster UK Ltd., 2015. 

270, [7] p. 

ISBN 978-1-47112-439-6 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/F79 

123 - FORMAN, GAYLE 

We are inevitable : [a novel] / Gayle Forman. - New York : Viking, 2021. 

266, [12] p. 

Bibliography. 

ISBN 978-0-425-29080-4 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/F79 

124 - FORNA, NAMINA 

The gilded ones : [a novel] / Namina Forna. - First edition. - New York : Delacorte Press, 2020. 

419 p. 

ISBN 978-1-9848-4869-7 

821.111(73)-312.9 

821.111(73)-3/F79 

125 - GALCHEN, RIVKA 

American innovations / Rivka Galchen. - London : Fourth Estate, 2015. 

175 p. 

ISBN 978-0-00-754877-4 

821.111(73)-32 

821.111(73)-3/G15 

126 - GARDNER, LISA 



25 

 

Hide : [a novel] / Lisa Gardner. - Londra : Headline, 2012. 

402 p. 

ISBN 978-0-7553-9635-1 

821.111(73)-312.4 

821.111(73)-3/G19 

127 - GARVIN, JEFF 

The lightness of hands : [a novel] / Jeff Garvin. - First Edition. - New York : Balzer+Bray, 2021. 

392 p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-238290-0 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/G22 

128 - GILES, LAMAR 

The last mirror on the left : [a novel] / by Lamar Giles ; illustrations by Dapo Adeola. - Boston ; 

New York : Versify, 2020. 

266 p. 

ISBN 978-0-358-12941-7 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/G57 

129 - GLASGOW, KATHLEEN 

The Agathas : [a novel] / Kathleen Glasgow & Liz Lawson. - First edition. - New York : 

Delacorte Press, 2022. 

406 p. 

ISBN 978-0-593-43111-5 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/G61 

130 - GOLDMAN, MATT 

Carolina Moonset : a novel / Matt Goldman. - First Edition. - New York : Forge Books, 2022. 

263 p. 

ISBN 978-1-250-81012-0 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/G66 

131 - GUDENKAUF, HEATHER 

The overnight guest : a novel / Heather Gudenkauf. - Toronto : Park Row Books, 2022. 

349 p. 

ISBN 978-0-7783-1193-5 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/G93 

132 - GUTHRIE, A. B,  JR. 

The way west : a novel / A. B. Guthrie Jr. - Boston ; New York : Mariner Books, 2021. 

342 p. 

ISBN 978-0-618-15462-3 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/G98 

133 - HAIG, MATT 

The midnight library : [a novel] / Matt Haig. - Edinburgh : Canongate, 2020. 



26 

 

288 p. 

ISBN 978-1-78689-270-6 

821.111-31 

821.111-3/H16 

134 - HAMMAD, ISABELLA 

A Párizsi idegen : [regény] / Isabella Hammad ; fordította Csonka Ágnes. - [Budapest] : Libri 

Könyvkiadó, [2021]. 

560 p. 

ISBN 978-963-433-565-8 

821.111-31=511.141 

821.111-3/H19 

135 - HAN, JENNY 

It's not summer without you : [a novel] / Jenny Han. - New York : Simon & Schuster BFYR, 

[2017]. 

291 p. 

ISBN 978-1-4169-9555-5 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/H21 

136 - HAN, JENNY 

The summer I turned pretty : [a novel] / Jenny Han. - London : Penguin Books, 2022. 

276 p. 

ISBN 978-0-241-59919-8 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/H21 

137 - HAN, JENNY 

We'll always have summer : [a novel] / Jenny Han. - New York : Simon & Schuster BFYR, 

[2017]. 

291 p. 

ISBN 978-1-4169-9558-6 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/H21 

138 - HARRELL, ROB 

Wink : a novel / by Rob Harrell. - New York : Dial Books for Young Readers, 2020. 

316 p. 

ISBN 978-1-9848-1514-9 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/H31 

139 - HE, JOAN 

The ones we're meant to find : [a novel] / Joan He. - Melbourne : Text Publishing, 2021. 

375 p. 

ISBN 978-1-911231-33-2 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/H42 

140 - HEIDICKER, CHRISTIAN MCKAY 

Scary stories for young foxes / Christian McKay Heidicker ; with illustrations by Junyi Wu. - 



27 

 

First edition. - New York : Henry Holt and Company, 2019. 

314 p. 

ISBN 978-1-250-18142-8 

821.111(73)-32-93 

821.111(73)-3/H44 

141 - HEIDICKER, CHRISTIAN MCKAY 

Scary stories for young foxes : the City / Christian McKay Heidicker ; with illustrations by Junyi 

Wu. - First Square Fish edition. - New York : Henry Holt and Company, 2022. 

388 p. 

ISBN 978-1-250-85325-7 

821.111(73)-32-93 

821.111(73)-3/H44 

142 - HIGUERA, DONNA BARBA 

The last cuentista : [a novel] / Donna Barba Higuera. - London : Piccadilly Press, 2022. 

330 p. 

ISBN 978-1-80078-421-5 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/H61 

143 - HILDERBRAND, ELIN 

A pártaláló / Elin Hilderbrand ; ford. Fügedi Tímea. - [Budapesta] : IPC Mirror, 2017. 

384 p. 

ISBN 978-963-635-613-2 

821.111(73)-31=511.141 

821.111(73)-3/H62 

144 - HILDERBRAND, ELIN 

The Hotel Nantucket : [a novel] / Elin Hilderbrand. - London : Hodder & Stoughton, 2022. 

368, 40 p. 

ISBN 978-1-399-70995-8 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/H62 

145 - HOAG, TAMI 

Fekete éden : [regény] / Tami Hoag ; fordította: Fehér Fatime. - Pécs : Alexandra Kiadó, 2005. 

479 p. 

ISBN 963-368-897-3 

821.111(73)-31=511.141 

821.111(73)-3/H68 

146 - HUNT, LYNDA MULLALY 

Shouting at the rain : [a novel] / Lynda Mullaly Hunt. - New York : Nancy Paulsen Books, 2019. 

278 p. 

ISBN 978-0-399-17515-2 

821.111(73)-31-93 

821.111(73)-3/H94 

147 - JACKSON, SOPHIE 

Egy csepp remény / Sophie Jackson ; ford. Lukács Andrea. - Budapesta : Insomnia, 2017. 

469, [16] p. 



28 

 

Este volumul 2 dintr-o trilogie. 

ISBN 978-963-310-822-2 

821.111(73)-31=511.141 

821.111(73)-3/J12 

148 - JEMISIN, N. K. 

The city we became : [a novel] / N. K. Jemisin. - London : Orbit Books, 2020. 

437, [31] p. 

ISBN 978-0-356-51268-6 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/J45 

149 - JOHNSON, MICAIAH 

The space between world : [a novel] / Micaiah Johnson. - London : Hodder & Stoughton, 2020. 

327 p. 

ISBN 978-1-529-38714-8 

821.111(73)-311.9 

821.111(73)-3/J69 

150 - KELLY, ERIN ENTRADA 

Those kids from Fawn Creek : [a novel] / Erin Entrada Kelly ; interior illustrations by Celia 

Krampien. - First edition. - New York : Greenwillow Books, 2022. 

319 p. : il. alb-negru. 

ISBN 978-0-06-297035-0 

821.111(73)-31-93 

821.111(73)-3/K32 

151 - KINGFISHER, T. 

Nettle and Bone : [a novel] / T. Kingfisher. - London : Titan Books, 2022. 

327 p. 

ISBN 978-1789098273 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/K44 

152 - KORMAN, GORDON 

Linked : [ a novel] / Gordon Korman. - New York : Scholastic Press, 2021. 

250 p. 

ISBN 978-1-338-62911-8 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/K74 

153 - KORMAN, GORDON 

Restart : [ a novel] / Gordon Korman. - New York : Scholastic Press, 2018. 

246 p. 

ISBN 978-1-338-05380-7 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/K74 

154 - KORMAN, GORDON 

The unteachables : [a novel] / Gordon Korman. - New York : Balzer+Bray, [2019]. 

281 p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-256388-0 



29 

 

821.111(73)-31-93 

821.111(73)-3/K74 

155 - LAWRENCE, MARK 

Road brothers : tales from the Broken Empire / Mark Lawrence. - London : Harper Voyager, 

2020. 

276 p. 

ISBN 978-0-00-838937-6 

821.111(73)-32 

821.111(73)-3/L30 

156 - LAWRENCE, MARK 

The girl and the stars : [a novel] / Mark Lawrence. - New York : Ace Books, 2020. 

371 p. 

ISBN 978-1-9848-0599-7 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/L30 

157 - LE GUIN, URSULA K. 

A sötétség balkeze : [regény] / Ursula K. Le Guin ; fordította:  Baranyi Gyula. - Budapest  : 

Európa Könyvkiadó, 2015. 

359 p. - (100 Könyv). 

ISBN 978-963-405-221-0 

821.111(73)-312.9=511.141 

821.111(73)-3/L40 

158 - LECKIE, ANN 

Ancillary sword : [a novel] / Ann Leckie. - London : Orbit Books, 2014. 

356, [19] p. 

ISBN 978-0-356-50241-0 

821.111(73)-311.9 

821.111(73)-3/L37 

159 - LECKIE, ANN 

The raven tower : [a novel] / Ann Leckie. - London : Orbit, 2019. 

419 p. 

ISBN 978-0-356-50699-9 

821.111(73)-311.9 

821.111(73)-3/L37 

160 - LEITCH, WILL 

How lucky : a novel / Will Leitch. - First edition. - New York : Harper, 2021. 

290 p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-307309-8 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/L42 

161 - LEMMIE, ASHA 

Fifty words for rain : a novel / Asha Lemmie. - [New York] : Dutton, [2020]. 

453 p. 

ISBN 978-1-5247-4636-0 

821.111(73)-31 



30 

 

821.111(73)-3/L44 

162 - LEVITHAN, DAVID 

Take me with you when you go : [a novel] / David Levithan and Jennifer Niven. - New York : 

Alfred A. Knopf, 2021. 

328 p. 

ISBN 978-0-525-58099-7 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/L55 

163 - LIM, ELIZABETH 

Six crimson cranes : [a novel] / Elizabeth Lim. - First Edition. - New York : Alfred A. Knopf, 

2021. 

456 p. 

ISBN 978-0-593-30091-6 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/L62 

164 - LITTLE BADGER, DARCIE 

A snake falls to earth : [a novel] / Darcie Little Badger. - Montclair : Levine Querido, 2021. 

378 p. 

ISBN 978-1-64614-092-3 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/L66 

165 - LITTLE BADGER, DARCIE 

Elatsoe : [a novel] / Darcie Little Badger ; illustrated by Rovina Cai. - Montclair : Levine Querido, 

2020. 

362 p. : il. 

ISBN 978-1-64614-005-3 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/L66 

166 - LOCKHART, E. 

Family of liars : [a novel] / E. Lockhart. - First edition. - New York : Delacorte Press, 2022. 

299 p. 

ISBN 978-0-593-48585-9 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/L72 

167 - LOWRY, LOIS 

Nyáron történt / Lois Lowry ; illusztráció: Jenni Oliver ; fordította: Ilyés Emese. - Budapest  : 

Animus, 2019. 

159 p. 

Titlul original (eng): A summer to die. 

ISBN 978-963-324-466-1 

821.111(73)-31=511.141 

821.111(73)-3/L82 

168 - LU, MARIE 

Steelstriker : [a novel] / Marie Lu. - First edition. - New York : Roaring Brook Press, 2021. 

400, [5] p. 



31 

 

ISBN 978-1-250-22172-8 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/L83 

169 - MAAS, SARAH J. 

House of sky and breath : [a novel] / Sarah J. Maas. - London ; Oxford ; New York ; New Delhi ; 

Sidney : Bloomsbury Publishing, 2022. 

805 p. 

ISBN 978-1-4088-8442-3 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/M11 

170 - MAFI, TAHEREH 

An emotion of great delight : [a novel] / Tahereh Mafi. - New York : Harper, 2021. 

248 p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-297241-5 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/M14 

171 - MARKS, JANAE 

From the desk of Zoe Washington : [a novel] / Janae Marks ; interior illustrations by Mirelle 

Ortega. - First edition. - New York : Katherine Tegen Books, 2020. 

291, [21] p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-287586-0 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/M42 

172 - MARSH, KATHERINE 

Nowhere boy : [a novel] / Katherine Marsh. - New York : Roaring Brook Press, 2020. 

362 p. 

ISBN 978-1-250-21145-3 

821.111(73)-31-93 

821.111(73)-3/M42 

173 - MARTEL, YANN 

Pi élete / Yann Martel ; ford. Szász Imre és Gy. Horváth László. - Budapesta : Európa 

Könyvkiadó, 2014. 

397 p. 

ISBN 978-963-07-9447-3 

821.111(71)-31=511.141 

821.111(71)-3/M43 

174 - MARTINE, ARKADY 

A desolation called peace : [a novel] / Arkady Martine. - New York : Tom Doherty Associates 

Book, 2021. 

496 p. 

ISBN 978-1-5290-0162-4 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/M43 

175 - MAYNARD, JOYCE 

Count the Ways : a novel / Joyce Maynard. - New York : William Morrow, [2021]. 



32 

 

445 p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-239827-7 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/M52 

176 - MCGHEE, ALISON 

Never coming back : [a novel] / Alison McGhee. - Boston ; New York : Mariner Books ; 

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt, 2017. 

253 p. 

ISBN 978-1-328-50202-5 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/M53 

177 - MCGINNIS, MINDY 

Be not far from me : [a novel] / Mindy McGinnis. - First paperback edition. - New York : 

Katherine Tegen Books, 2021. 

236, 14 p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-256163-3 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/M53 

178 - MCGUIRE, SEANAN 

Where the drowned girls go : [children's novel] / Seanan McGuire. - New York : Tom Doherty 

Associates Book, 2022. 

150 p. 

ISBN 978-1-250-21362-4 

821.111(73)-31-93 

821.111(73)-3/M53 

179 - MELVILLE, HERMAN 

Moby Dick = Moby Dick / Herman Melville ; rajzolta:/illustrations: Francesc Ràfols. - Budapest  : 

Napraforgó, [s.a.]. 

68 p. : il. color. - (Klasszikusok magyarul-angolul, 2415-9085). 

ISBN 978-963-445-868-5 

821.111(73)-31-93=511.141 

821.111(73)-3/M57 

180 - MILLET, LYDIA 

A children's bible : a novel / Lydia Millet. - First Edition. - New York : W. W. Norton & 

Company, 2020. 

227 p. 

ISBN 978-1-324-00503-2 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/M73 

181 - MIRO, J. M. 

Ordinary monsters : [a novel] / J. M. Miro. - London : Bloomsbury Publishing, 2022. 

660 p. 

ISBN 978-1-5266-5005-4 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/M78 



33 

 

182 - MOTTLEY, LEILA 

Nightcrawling : a novel / Leila Mottley. - New York : Alfred A. Knopf, 2022. 

279 p. 

ISBN 978-0-593-31893-5 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/M92 

183 - MURPHY, JULIE 

Pumpkin : [a novel] / Julie Murphy. - New York : Balzer+Bray, 2021. 

330 p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-288045-1 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/M97 

184 - NGUYEN, LENA 

We have always been here : [a novel] / Lena Nguyen. - First edition. - New York : DAW Books, 

2021. 

355 p. 

ISBN 978-0-7564-1729-1 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/N56 

185 - NOVIK, NAOMI 

A deadly education : lesson one of the Scholomance : a novel / Naomi Novik. - New York : Del 

Rey, 2020. 

323 p. 

ISBN 978-0-593-12848-0 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/N91 

186 - NOVIK, NAOMI 

The last graduate : lesson two of the Scholomance : a novel / Naomi Novik. - First edition. - New 

York : Del Rey, 2021. 

388 p. 

ISBN 978-0-593-12886-2 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/N91 

187 - OGLE, REX 

Free lunch / Rex Ogle. - First edition. - New York : Norton Young Readers, [2019]. 

206 p. 

Won the ALA/YALSA award for Excellence in Young Adult Nonfiction. 

ISBN 978-1-324-00360-1 

821.111(73)-94 

821.111(73)-9/O-32 

188 - OSBORNE, MARY POPE 

Lovagok között / Mary Pope Osborne ; fordította: Tényi Zsuzsanna ; il. Sal Murdocca. - Budapest  

: Animus, 2009. 

72 p. : il. 

ISBN 978-963-9884-57-1 

821.111(73)-31-93=511.141 



34 

 

821.111(73)-3/O-83 

189 - PAOLINI, CHRISTOPHER 

To sleep in a sea of stars : [a novel] / Christopher Paolini. - London : Tom Doherty Associates 

Book, 2020. 

878 p. : il. - (Tor. Science Fiction). 

ISBN 978-1-5290-4652-6 

821.111(73)-311.9 

821.111(73)-3/P27 

190 - PAULSEN, GARY 

Northwind : [a novel] / Gary Paulsen. - London : Macmillan Children's Books, 2022. 

248 p. 

ISBN 978-1-5290-6932-7 

821.111(73)-31-93 

821.111(73)-3/P45 

191 - PAVONE, CHRIS 

Two nights in Lisbon : [a novel] / Chris Pavone. - London : Head of Zeus Ltd, 2022. 

437 p. 

ISBN 9781803287317 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/P47 

192 - PENNYPACKER, SARA 

Clementine and the spring trip : [a novel for children] / Sara Pennypacker ; pictures by Marla 

Frazee. - Los Angeles ; New-York : Disney Hyperion, 2014. 

154 p. : il. alb-negru. 

ISBN 978-1-4231-2437-5 

821.111(73)-31-93 

821.111(73)-3/P50 

193 - PENNYPACKER, SARA 

Clementine, friend of the week : [a novel for children] / Sara Pennypacker ; pictures by Marla 

Frazee. - New-York ; Boston : Little, Brown and Company, 2022. 

169 p. : il. alb-negru. 

ISBN 978-1-4231-1560-1 

821.111(73)-31-93 

821.111(73)-3/P50 

194 - PENNYPACKER, SARA 

Clementine : [a novel for children] / Sara Pennypacker ; pictures by Marla Frazee. - New-York ; 

Boston : Little, Brown and Company, 2021. 

140, 11 p. : il. alb-negru. 

ISBN 978-0-7868-3883-7 

821.111(73)-31-93 

821.111(73)-3/P50 

195 - PENNYPACKER, SARA 

Completely Clementine : [a novel for children] / Sara Pennypacker ; pictures by Marla Frazee. - 

Los Angeles ; New-York : Disney Hyperion, 2016. 

178, [22] p. : il. alb-negru. 



35 

 

ISBN 978-1-4231-2438-2 

821.111(73)-31-93 

821.111(73)-3/P50 

196 - PENNYPACKER, SARA 

Pax journey home : [novel for children] / Sara Pennypacker ; illustrated by Jon Klassen. - First 

edition. - New York : Balzer+Bray, 2021. 

247 p. : il. alb-negru. 

ISBN 978-0-06-293034-7 

821.111(73)-31-93 

821.111(73)-3/P50 

197 - PENNYPACKER, SARA 

The talented Clementine : [a novel for children] / Sara Pennypacker ; pictures by Marla Frazee. - 

New-York ; Boston : Little, Brown and Company, 2022. 

142, 12 p. : il. alb-negru. 

ISBN 978-0-7868-3871-4 

821.111(73)-31-93 

821.111(73)-3/P50 

198 - PETERS, JULIE ANNE 

Amikor ezt olvasod, én már nem leszek / Julie Anne Peters ; ford. M. Szabó Csilla. - Második 

kiadás. - [Budapesta] : Móra Könyvkiadó, 2016. 

248 p. 

ISBN 978-963-415-471-6 

821.111(73)-31=511.141 

821.111(73)-3/P55 

199 - PICOULT, JODI 

Vezeklés : [regény] / Jodi Picoult ; fordította: Babits Péter. - Budapest  : Atheneum, 2018. 

580 p. 

ISBN 978-963-293-795-3 

821.111(73)-31=511.141 

821.111(73)-3/P64 

200 - PINSKER, SARAH 

Sooner or later everything falls into the sea : [short stories] / Sarah Pinsker. - London : Head of 

Zeus Ltd, 2020. 

286, [7] p. 

Winner of the Nebula & Philip K. Dick Awards. 

ISBN 978-1-8002-4393-4 

821.111(73)-32 

821.111(73)-3/P66 

201 - PLUM, AMY 

If i should die : [a novel] / Amy Plum. - London : Atom, 2013. 

408 p. 

ISBN 978-1-907411-04-5 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/P72 

202 - POWERS, RICHARD 



36 

 

Bewilderment : a novel / Richard Powers. - New York : W. W. Norton & Company, [2021]. 

278 p. 

ISBN 978-0-393-88114-1 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/P88 

203 - QUACH, MICHELLE 

Not here to be liked : [ a novel] / Michelle Quach. - New York : Katherine Tegen Books, 2021. 

374 p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-303836-3 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/Q12 

204 - REID, TAYLOR JENKINS 

Malibu rising : a novel / Taylor Jenkins Reid. - First Edition. - New York : Ballantine Books, 

2021. 

373 p. 

ISBN 978-1-5247-9865-9 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/R40 

205 - RHODES, JEWELL PARKER 

Black brother, black brother : [a novel] / Jewell Parker Rhodes. - London : Orion Children's 

Books, 2020. 

246 p. 

ISBN 978-1-51010-986-5 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/R50 

206 - RHODES, JEWELL PARKER 

Ninth Ward : [a novel] / Jewell Parker Rhodes. - New York ; Boston : Little, Brown and 

Company, 2020. 

220 p. 

ISBN 978-0-316-04308-3 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/R50 

207 - RIDDLE, A. G. 

Genome : [a novel] / A. G. Riddle. - London : Head of Zeus Ltd, 2018. 

XIII, 447 p. 

ISBN 978-1-78854-132-9 

821.111(73)-312.4 

821.111(73)-3/R51 

208 - RIDDLE, A. G. 

Pandemic : [a novel] / A. G. Riddle. - London : Head of Zeus Ltd, 2018. 

XIII, 706 p. 

ISBN 978-1-78854-129-9 

821.111(73)-312.4 

821.111(73)-3/R51 

209 - RIDDLE, A. G. 



37 

 

The lost colony : [a novel] / A. G. Riddle. - London : Head of Zeus Ltd, 2020. 

406 p. 

ISBN 9781800241510 

821.111(73)-311.9 

821.111(73)-3/R51 

210 - ROANHORSE, REBECCA 

Black sun : [a novel] / Rebecca Roanhorse. - Oxford : Solaris, 2021. 

437 p. 

ISBN 978-1-78108-947-7 

821.111(73)-311.9 

821.111(73)-3/R61 

211 - ROANHORSE, REBECCA 

Fevered star : [a novel] / Rebecca Roanhorse. - New York : Saga Press, 2022. 

388 p. 

ISBN 978-1-5344-3773-9 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/R61 

212 - ROBINSON, KIM STANLEY 

The ministry for the future : [a novel] / Kim Stanley Robinson. - London : Orbit, 2020. 

570 p. 

ISBN 978-0-356-50886-3 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/R62 

213 - ROBINSON, MARILYNNE 

Lila : [regény] / Marilynne Robinson ; fordította: Mesterházi Mónika. - Budapest  : Magvető, 

2016. 

399 p. 

ISBN 978-963-14-3440-8 

821.111(73)-31=511.141 

821.111(73)-3/R62 

214 - ROGERS, TOM 

Eleven : [a novel] / Tom Rogers. - Los Angeles : Alto Nido Press, [2014]. 

196 p. 

ISBN 978-0-9911810-0-1 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/R66 

215 - ROTH, VERONICA 

Chosen ones : a novel / Veronica Roth. - Boston ; New York : Houghton Mifflin Harcourt, 2020. 

421 p. 

ISBN 978-0-358-16408-1 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/R83 

216 - RUBY, LAURA 

Thirteen doorways, wolves behind them all : [a novel] / Laura Ruby. - New York : Balzer+Bray, 

2019. 



38 

 

365 p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-231765-0 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/R88 

217 - RUOCCHIO, CHRISTOPHER 

Demon in white : [a novel] / Christopher Ruocchio. - New York : DAW Books, 2020. 

776 p. 

ISBN 978-0-7564-1306-4 

821.111(73)-311.9 

821.111(73)-3/R92 

218 - RUOCCHIO, CHRISTOPHER 

Empire of silence : [a novel] : book one / Christopher Ruocchio. - London : Gollancz, 2019. 

614 p. 

ISBN 978-1-473-21827-7 

821.111(73)-311.9 

821.111(73)-3/R92 

219 - RUOCCHIO, CHRISTOPHER 

Howling dark : [a novel] / Christopher Ruocchio. - New York : DAW Books, 2019. 

792 p. - (Science Fiction). 

ISBN 978-0-7564-1304-0 

821.111(73)-311.9 

821.111(73)-3/R92 

220 - RUSHDIE, SALMAN 

Joseph Anton : memoár / Salman Rushdie ; fordította Greskovits Endre. - Budapest  : Ulpius-ház 

Könyvkiadó, 2012. 

736 p. 

ISBN 978-963-254-625-4 

821.111-94=511.141  929 Rushdie, Salman 

Rushdie, Salman 

821.111-9/R94 

221 - SAEED, AISHA 

Amal unbound : [a novel] / Aisha Saeed. - New York : Nancy Paulsen Books, [2018]. 

234 p. 

ISBN 978-0-399-54468-2 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/S13 

222 - SAEED, AISHA 

Omar rising : [a novel] / Aisha Saeed. - New York : Nancy Paulsen Books, [2022]. 

216 p. 

ISBN 978-0-593-10858-1 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/S13 

223 - SAEED, AISHA 

Written in the stars : [a novel] / Aisha Saeed. - New York : Speak, 2016. 

293, 14 p. 



39 

 

ISBN 978-0-14-751393-9 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/S13 

224 - SANDERSON, BRANDON 

Cytonic : [a novel] / Brandon Sanderson. - New York : Delacorte Press, 2021. 

415 p. 

ISBN 978-0-399-55586-2 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/S19 

225 - SAUNDERS, GEORGE 

Lincoln és a bardo / George Saunders ; fordította: Bujdosó István. - Budapesta : Édesvíz Kiadó, 

2017. 

363 p. - (Bluemonn Könyvek). 

ISBN 978-963-529-724-5 

821.111(73)-31=511.141 

821.111(73)-3/S27 

226 - SAVIT, GAVRIEL 

The way back : [a novel] / Gavriel Savit. - First edition. - New York : Alfred A. Knopf, 2020. 

360 p. 

ISBN 978-1-9848-9462-5 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/S29 

227 - SCHEIER, LIZ 

Never simple : [a memoir] / Liz Scheier. - New York : Henry Holt and Company, 2022. 

272 p. 

ISBN 978-1-250-82313-7 

821.111(73)-94 

821.111(73)-9/S33 

228 - SCHWAB, VICTORIA 

Gallant : [a novel] / V. E. Schwab ; interior illustrations by Manuel Šumberac. - First edition. - 

New York : Greenwillow Books, 2022. 

338 p. : il. alb-negru. 

ISBN  978-0-06-283577-2 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/S36 

229 - SEPETYS, RUTA 

I must betray you : [a novel] / Ruta Sepetys. - New York : Philomel Books, 2022. 

321 p. 

ISBN 978-1-9848-3603-8 

821.111(73)-311.6 

821.111(73)-3/S45 

230 - SHUSTERMAN, NEAL 

The Toll : [a novel] / Neal Shusterman. - London : Walker Books, 2019. 

640 p. 

ISBN 978-1-4063-8567-0 



40 

 

821.111(73)-312.9 

821.111(73)-3/S52 

231 - SMITH, JENNIFER E. 

The unsinkable Greta James : a novel / Jennifer E. Smith. - First edition. - New York : Ballantine 

Books, 2022. 

306 p. 

ISBN 978-0-593-35827-6 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/S64 

232 - SNYDER, LAUREL 

Bigger than a bread box : [novel] / Laurel Snyder. - New York : Yearling Book, 2012. 

232 p. 

ISBN 978-0-375-87325-6 

821.111(73)-31-93 

821.111(73)-3/S64 

233 - SPARKS, NICHOLAS 

The wish : [a novel] / Nicholas Sparks. - London : Sphere, 2021. 

387 p. 

ISBN 978-0-7515-6786-1 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/S72 

234 - STAVELEY, BRIAN 

The empire's ruin : [a novel] / Brian Staveley. - London : Tor Books, 2021. 

737 p. 

ISBN 978-1-5098-2300-0 

821.111(73)-311.9 

821.111(73)-3/S80 

235 - STEIGER, A. J. 

When my heart joins the thousand : [a novel] / A. J. Steiger. - New York : Harper Teen, 2021. 

338 p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-265648-3 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/S83 

236 - STEPHENSON, NEAL 

Termination Shock : [a novel] / Neal Stephenson. - London : The Borough Press, 2022. 

708 p. 

ISBN 978-0-00-840440-6 

821.111(73)-311.9 

821.111(73)-3/S83 

237 - STEVENSON, ROBERT LOUIS 

A kincses sziget = Treasure Island / Robert Louis Stevenson ; rajzolta:/illustrations: Francesc 

Ràfols. - Budapest  : Napraforgó, [s.a.]. 

68 p. : il. color. - (Klasszikusok magyarul-angolul, 2415-9085). 

ISBN 978-963-445-580-6 

821.111-31-93=511.141 



41 

 

821.111-3/S84 

238 - STUART, DOUGLAS 

Shuggie Bain : a novel / Douglas Stuart. - First edition. - New York : Grove Press, 2020. 

430 p. 

Winner the 2020 Booker Prize. 

ISBN 978-0-8021-4804-9 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/S93 

239 - STUART, DOUGLAS 

Young Mungo : [a novel] / Douglas Stuart. - London : Picador, 2022. 

390 p. 

ISBN 978-1-5290-6877-1 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/S93 

240 - TAHIR, SABAA 

All my rage : [a novel] / Sabaa Tahir. - New York : Razorbill, 2022. 

376 p. 

ISBN 978-0-593-20234-0 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/T13 

241 - TAYLOR, EMILY J. 

Hotel Magnifique : [a novel] / Emily J. Taylor. - New York : Razorbill, 2022. 

394 p. 

ISBN 978-0-593-40451-5 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/T28 

242 - THOMAS, KARA 

That weekend : [a novel] / Kara Thomas. - First edition. - New York : Delacorte Press, 2021. 

325 p. 

ISBN 978-1-5247-1836-7 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/T57 

243 - THOMPSON, HUNTER S. 

Hell's Angels : a strange and terrible saga / Hunter S. Thompson. - New York : Modern Library, 

1999. 

266 p. 

Conține bibliografie. 

ISBN 978-0-679-60331-3 

821.111(73)-92  656.186(73):316.624 

Hell's Angels 

Statele Unite ale Americii 

821.111(73)-9/T57 

244 - THOMPSON, HUNTER S. 

Songs of the doomed : more notes on the death of the American dream / Hunter S. Thompson. - 

London : Picador, 2010. 



42 

 

296 p. 

ISBN 978-0-330-51079-0 

821.111(73)-92  324(73)(0:82-92) 

Statele Unite ale Americii 

821.111(73)-9/T57 

245 - THOMPSON, HUNTER S. 

The great shark hunt : strange tales from a strange time / Hunter S. Thompson. - London : 

Picador, 2010. 

606 p. 

Conține bibliografie. 

ISBN 978-0-330-51077-6 

821.111(73)-92  324(73)(0:82-92) 

Statele Unite ale Americii 

821.111(73)-9/T57 

246 - THOMPSON, HUNTER S. 

The rum diary : [a novel] / Hunter S. Thompson. - London : Bloomsbury, 2011. 

213 p. 

ISBN 978-0-7475-7457-6 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/T57 

247 - TORRES, JUSTIN 

We the animals : [a novel] / Justin Torres. - London : Granta, 2013. 

128 p. 

ISBN 978-1-84708-396-8 

821.111(73)-312.6 

821.111(73)-3/T77 

248 - TOWLES, AMOR 

The Lincoln Highway : [a novel] / Amor Towles. - New York : Viking, 2021. 

576 p. 

ISBN 978-0-7352-2235-9 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/T79 

249 - TWAIN, MARK 

Tom Sawyer kalandjai = The adventures of Tom Sawyer / Mark Twain ; rajzolta:/illustrations: 

Guadalupe Guardia. - Budapest  : Napraforgó, [s.a.]. 

68 p. : il. color. - (Klasszikusok magyarul-angolul, 2415-9085). 

ISBN 978-963-445-579-0 

821.111(73)-31-93=511.141 

821.111(73)-3/T97 

250 - URSU, ANNE 

Breadcrumbs : [a novel] / Anne Ursu ; drawings by Erin McGuire. - New York : Walden Pond 

Press, 2013. 

317 p. : il. 

ISBN 978-0-06-201506-8 

821.111(73)-31-93 

821.111(73)-3/U85 



43 

 

251 - URSU, ANNE 

The lost girl : [a novel] / Anne Ursu ; drawings by Erin McGuire. - New York : Walden Pond 

Press, 2020. 

355, 16 p. : il. 

ISBN 978-0-06-227510-3 

821.111(73)-31-93 

821.111(73)-3/U85 

252 - URSU, ANNE 

The real boy : [a novel] / Anne Ursu ; drawings by Erin McGuire. - New York : Walden Pond 

Press, 2013. 

342 p. : il. 

ISBN 978-0-06-201508-2 

821.111(73)-31-93 

821.111(73)-3/U85 

253 - VAN PELT, SHELBY 

Remarkably bright creatures : a novel / Shelby Van Pelt. - First edition. - New York : Ecco, 

[2022]. 

360 p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-320415-7 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/V24 

254 - VENKATRAMAN, PADMA 

Born behind bars : [a novel] / Padma Venkatraman. - New York : Nancy Paulsen Books, 2021. 

265 p. 

ISBN 978-0-593-11247-2 

821.111(73)-31  821.21'06-31=111 

821.111(73)-3/V45 

255 - VICKERS, E. B./ELAINE 

Fade away : [a novel] / E. B. Vickers. - First edition. - New York : Alfred A. Knopf, 2021. 

389 p. 

ISBN 978-0-593-18019-8 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/V55 

256 - WARGA, JASMINE 

Other words for home : [roman în versuri] / Jasmine Warga. - New York : Balzer+Bray, [2019]. 

342 p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-274780-8 

821.111(73)-1-93  821.111(73)-31-93 

821.111(73)-1/W26 

257 - WARGA, JASMINE 

The shape of thunder : [a novel] / Jasmine Warga. - New York : Balzer+Bray, 2022. 

275, [22] p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-295668-2 

821.111(73)-31-93 

821.111(73)-3/W26 



44 

 

258 - WELLS, MARTHA 

Stories of the Raksura / Martha Wells. - New York : Night Shade Books, 2014- 

2 vol. 

ISBN 978-1-59780-537-7 

Vol. 1 : The falling world & The tale of indigo and cloud / Martha Wells. - 2014. - 206 p. - ISBN 

978-1-59780-535-3. 

Vol. 2 : The dead city & The dark earth below / Martha Wells. - 2015. - 227 p. - ISBN 978-1-

59780-537-7. 

821.111(73)-32 

821.111(73)-3/W50 

259 - WELLS, MARTHA 

The cloud roads : [a novel] / Martha Wells. - New York : Night Shade Books, 2011. 

280 p. 

ISBN 978-1-59780-216-1 

821.111(73)-312.9 

821.111(73)-3/W50 

260 - WELLS, MARTHA 

The edge of worlds : [a novel] / Martha Wells. - New York : Night Shade Books, 2017. 

390 p. 

ISBN 978-1-59780-897-2, ISBN 1-59780-897-0 

821.111(73)-312.9 

821.111(73)-3/W50 

261 - WELLS, MARTHA 

The element of fire / Martha Wells. - Marea Britanie : Amazon Publishing, 1993. 

371 p. 

ISBN 9798444803851 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/W50 

262 - WELLS, MARTHA 

The harbors of the sun : [a novel] / Martha Wells. - New York : Night Shade Books, 2017. 

403 p. 

ISBN 978-1-59780-933-7 

821.111(73)-312.9 

821.111(73)-3/W50 

263 - WESTERFELD, SCOTT 

Behemoth : [a novel] / written by Mr. Scott Westerfeld ; illustrated by Mr. Keith Thompson. - 

New York ; London ; Toronto : Simon Pulse, 2010. 

485 p. : il. 

ISBN 978-1-4169-7175-7 

821.111(73)-311.9 

821.111(73)-3/W59 

264 - WESTERFELD, SCOTT 

Extras : [a novel] / Scott Westerfeld. - New York : Simon Pulse, 2007. 

417 p. 

ISBN 978-1-4169-5117-9 

821.111(73)-31 



45 

 

821.111(73)-3/W59 

265 - WESTERFELD, SCOTT 

Goliath : [a novel] / written by Mr. Scott Westerfeld ; illustrated by Mr. Keith Thompson. - New 

York ; London ; Toronto : Simon Pulse, 2011. 

545 p. : il. 

ISBN 978-1-4169-7177-1 

821.111(73)-311.9 

821.111(73)-3/W59 

266 - WESTERFELD, SCOTT 

Impostors : [a novel] / Scott Westerfeld. - London : Scholastic, 2018. 

407 p. 

ISBN 978-1407-18822-5 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/W59 

267 - WESTERFELD, SCOTT 

Shatter city : [a novel] / Scott Westerfeld. - First edition. - New York : Scholastic Press, 2019. 

406 p. 

ISBN 978-1-338-15041-4 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/W59 

268 - WESTERFELD, SCOTT 

Specials : [a novel] / Scott Westerfeld. - London : Simon & Schuster, 2012. 

372, [18] p. 

ISBN 978-0-85707-915-2 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/W59 

269 - WESTERFELD, SCOTT 

Uglies : [a novel] / Scott Westerfeld. - London : Simon & Schuster, 2018. 

444 p. 

ISBN 978-1-4711-8144-3 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/W59 

270 - WESTERFELD, SCOTT 

Youngbloods : [a novel] / Scott Westerfeld. - First edition. - New York : Scholastic Press, 2022. 

425 p. 

ISBN 978-1-338-15155-8 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/W59 

271 - WHITEHEAD, COLSON 

Harlem Shuffle : a novel / Colson Whitehead. - New York : Doubleday, 2021. 

321 p. 

ISBN 978-0-385-54513-6 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/W63 



46 

 

272 - WILLIAMS, ALICIA D. 

Genesis begins again : [ a novel] / Alicia D. Williams. - New York : Atheneum Books for Young 

Readers, 2019. 

370 p. 

ISBN 978-1-4814-6580-9 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/W69 

273 - WILLIAMS, TAD 

Brothers of the wind : a novel / Tad Williams. - First edition. - New York : DAW Books, 2021. 

258 p. 

ISBN 978-0-7564-1268-5 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/W69 

274 - WILLIAMS, TAD 

Into the Narrowdark : [a novel] / Tad Williams. - London : Hodder & Stoughton, 2022. 

XX, 580 p. 

ISBN 978-1-399-70659-9 

821.111(73)-312.9 

821.111(73)-3/W69 

275 - WILLINGHAM, STACY 

A flicker in the dark : [a novel] / Stacy Willingham. - London : HarperCollins Publishers, 2022. 

357 p. 

ISBN 978-0-00-845444-9 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/W69 

276 - WILSON, G. WILLOW 

Alif the unseen / G. Willow Wilson. - London : Corvus, 2013. 

429 p. 

ISBN 978-0-85789-569-1 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/W70 

277 - WINSLOW, DON 

City on fire : a novel / Don Winslow. - First edition. - New York : William Morrow, 2021. 

371 p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-285119-2 

821.111(73)-312.4 

821.111(73)-3/W73 

278 - WINSLOW, DON 

The border : [a novel] / Don Winslow. - London : HarperCollins Publishers, 2020. 

720 p. 

ISBN 978-0-00-822757-9 

821.111(73)-312.4 

821.111(73)-3/W73 

279 - WINSLOW, DON 

The cartel : [a novel] / Don Winslow. - London : Arrow Books, 2016. 



47 

 

616 p. 

ISBN 978-1-78-475064-0 

821.111(73)-312.4 

821.111(73)-3/W73 

280 - WINSLOW, DON 

The power of the dog : [a novel] / Don Winslow. - London : Arrow Books, 2006. 

550 p. 

ISBN 978-0-09-946498-3 

821.111(73)-312.4 

821.111(73)-3/W73 

281 - WOODFOLK, ASHLEY 

Nothing burns as bright as you : [novels in verse] / Ashley Woodfolk. - New York : Versify, 

2022. 

277 p. 

ISBN 978-0-35-865535-0 

821.111(73)-1  821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-1/W83 

282 - YANG, KELLY 

New from here : [ a novel] / Kelly Yang. - New York : Simon & Schuster, 2022. 

361 p. 

ISBN 978-1-5344-8830-4 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/Y18 

283 - YU CHARLES 

Interior Chinatown : a novel / Charles Yu. - First edition. - New York : Pantheon Books, 2020. 

270 p. 

ISBN 978-0-307-90719-6 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/Y90 

284 - ZARR, SARA 

Gem & Dixie : [a novel] / Sara Zarr. - First edition. - New York : Balzer+Bray, 2018. 

282 p. 

ISBN 978-0-06-243461-6 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/Z34 

285 - ZAUNER, MICHELLE 

Crying in H Mart : a memoir / Michelle Zauner. - New York : Alfred A. Knopf, 2022. 

245 p. 

ISBN 978-0-525-65774-3 

821.111(73)-94 

Zauner, Michelle 

821.111(73)-9/Z38 

286 - ZENTNER, JEFF 

In the wild light : a novel / Jeff Zentner. - New York : Crown, 2021. 

421 p. 



48 

 

ISBN 978-1-5247-2024-7 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/Z51 

287 - ZHANG, JENNY TINGHUI 

Four treasures of the sky : [a novel] / Jenny Tinghui Zhang. - [London] : Michael Joseph, 2022. 

410 p. 

ISBN 978-0-241-53302-4 

821.111(73)-31 

821.111(73)-3/Z59 

821.112.2 - Literatură germană 

288 - DISCHE, IRENE 

Esterházy : egy házy nyúl csodálatos élete / Irene Dische, Hans Magnus Enzensberger ; Michael 

Sowa képeivel ; fordította és átdolgozta: Esterházy Péter. - Budapesta : Magvető, [1996]. 

[32] p. : il. 

Titlul original în limba germană: Esterhazy (Eine Hasengeschichte). 

ISBN 963-14-2033-7 

821.112.2-34-93=511.141  087.5 

821.112.2-3/D53 

289 - FÜLSCHER, SUSANNE 

Ezt nem akarom! / Susanne Fülscher ; fordította Bán Zoltán András. - Budapest  : Scolar, 2020. 

128 p. 

ISBN 978-963-509-158-4 

821.112.2-31=511.141 

821.112.2-3/F96 

821.131.1 - Literatură italiană 

290 - STILTON, GERONIMO 

A lótücskök támadása : [történetek] / Geronimo Stilton ; illustrációk Giuseppe Facciotto és 

Daniele Verzini ; fordítás Túri Zsuzsanna. - Pécs : Alexandra Kiadó, 2013. 

189, [3] p. : il. color. 

Titlul original (it.): L'assalto dei grillitalpa. 

ISBN 978-963-357-113-2 

821.131.1-34-93=511.141 

821.131.1-3/S85 

291 - STILTON, GERONIMO 

Bajuszokra vigyázni, itt jön egeróni! : [regény gyerekeknek] / Geronimo Stilton ; il. Larry Keys 

és Roberto Ronchi ; fordította Kotsis Orsolya. - Pécs : Alexandra Kiadó, 2013. 

119, [9] p. : il. color. 

Titlul original (it.): Attenti ai baffi... Arriva Topigoni!. 

ISBN 978-963-370-684-8 

821.131.1-31-93=511.141  087.5 

821.131.1-3/S85 

292 - STILTON, GERONIMO 



49 

 

Isten hozott a Fukar erődben! : [regény gyerekeknek] / Geronimo Stilton ; fordította: Kotsis 

Orsolya ; illusztrációk: Larry Keys, Roberto Ronchi. - Pécs : Alexandra Kiadó, 2013. 

128 p. : il. color. 

ISBN 978-963-370-232-1 

821.131.1-31-93=511.141  087.5 

821.131.1-3/S85 

293 - STILTON, GERONIMO 

Szörnyek cin cityben : [történetek] / Geronimo Stilton ; illustrációk Giuseppe Facciotto és 

Daniele Verzini ; fordítás Túri Zsuzsanna. - Pécs : Alexandra Kiadó, 2012. 

189, [3] p. : il. color. 

Titlul original (it.): L'invasione dei mostri giganti. 

ISBN 978-963-297-965-6 

821.131.1-34-93=511.141 

821.131.1-3/S85 

821.133.1 - Literatură franceză 

294 - CÉLINE, LOUIS-FERDINAND 

Kastélyról kastélyra : [regény] / Louis-Ferdinand Céline ; fordította: Szávai János. - Budapest  : 

Kalligram, 2014. 

320 p. 

Titlul original (fr.): D'un château l'autre. 

ISBN 978-80-8101-846-6 

821.133.1-31=511.141 

821.133.1-3/C34 

295 - VERNE, JULES 

A rejtelmes sziget = The mysterious island / Jules Verne ; rajzolta:/illustrations: Francesc Ràfols. - 

Budapest  : Napraforgó, [s.a.]. 

68 p. : il. color. - (Klasszikusok magyarul-angolul, 2415-9085). 

ISBN 978-963-483-052-8 

821.133.1-31-93=511.141 

821.133.1-3/V48 

296 - VERNE, JULES 

Nemo kapitány = 20000 leagues under the sea / Jules Verne ; rajzolta:/illustrations: Francesc 

Ràfols. - Budapest  : Napraforgó, [s.a.]. 

68 p. : il. color. - (Klasszikusok magyarul-angolul, 2415-9085). 

ISBN 978-963-445-869-2 

821.133.1-31-93=511.141 

821.133.1-3/V48 

297 - VERNE, JULES 

Utazás a Föld középpontja felé = Journey to the centre of the Earth / Jules Verne ; 

rajzolta:/illustrations: Francesc Ràfols. - Budapest  : Napraforgó, [s.a.]. 

68 p. : il. color. - (Klasszikusok magyarul-angolul, 2415-9085). 

ISBN 978-963-483-223-2 

821.133.1-31-93=511.141 

821.133.1-3/V48 



50 

 

821.16 - Literaturi slave 

298 - MAROŠ KRAJŇAK 

Carpathia : regény / Maroš Krajňak ; fordította: Böszörményi Péter. - Târgu-Mureş : Lector, 

2016. 

132 p. 

ISBN 978-606-92584-2-2 

821.162.4-31=511.141 

821.162.4-3/M42 

299 - PLJUŠČ, LEONID 

Listuvannja : 1979-1995 / Leonid Pljušč, Jurij Ševel'ov ; uporjadnicja Irina Borisjuk. - Kiiv 

(Kiev) : Komora, 2021. 

416 p. 

ISBN 978-617-7286-67-6 

821.161.2-6 "1979/1995" 

821.161.2-4/P71 

821.17/.9 - Alte literaturi (orientale, africane...) 

300 - MAJALUOMA, MARKUS 

Apa, irány a tenger! / írta és rajzolta: Markus Majaluoma ; fordította: Jankó Szép Yvette. - Cluj-

Napoca : Koinónia, 2013. 

[36] p. : il. 

Titlul original în limba finlandeză: Isä, lähdetään saareen. 

ISBN 978-973-165-075-3 

821.511.111-34-93=511.141 

821.511.111-3/M16 

301 - PARVELA, TIMO 

Pate focikönyve / Timo Parvela ; illusztrálta Pasi Pitkänen ; finn nyelvből fordította Kovács 

Ottilia. - [Szentendre] : Cerkabella, 2016. 

107 p : il. 

Titlul original (fin.): Paten jalkapallokirja. 

ISBN 978-963-9820-84-5 

821.511.111-32-93=511.141 

821.511.111-3/P37 

302 - PARVELA, TIMO 

Pate szupertitkos blogja / Timo Parvela ; illusztrálta Pasi Pitkänen ; finn nyelvből fordította 

Kovács Ottilia. - [Szentendre] : Cerkabella, 2015. 

96 p : il. 

Titlul original (fin.): Paten aikakirjat. 

ISBN 978-963-9820-74-6 

821.511.111-32-93=511.141 

821.511.111-3/P37 

821.511.141 - Literatură maghiară 



51 

 

303 - BERG JUDIT 

Rumini / Berg Judit ; Nagy Zoltán rajzaival. - Második kiadás. - Budapesta : Pagony, 2022. 

263 p. : il. 

ISBN 978-963-587-333-3 

821.511.141-31-93 

821.511.141-3/B47 

304 - BOSNYÁK VIKTÓRIA 

Analfa visszatér : regény fiúknak és lányoknak / Bosnyák Viktória. - Budapesta : Kolibri Kiadó, 

2016. 

220 p. 

ISBN 978-615-5450-54-9 

821.511.141-31 

821.511.141-3/B71 

305 - BOSNYÁK VIKTÓRIA 

Elképesztő! / Bosnyák Viktória ; illusztráció és borítóterv: Bernát Barbara. - Budapesta : Kolibri 

Kiadó, 2016. 

216 p. : il. - (Apolló Akadémia). 

ISBN 978-615-5450-08-2 

821.511.141-31 

821.511.141-3/B71 

306 - GREFF MAGDI 

Húzós szerelem : [regény] / Greff Magdi. - Szeged : Könyvmolyképző Kiadó, 2017. 

359 p. - (Vörös pöttyös könyvek). 

ISBN 978-963-457-160-5 

821.511.141-31 

821.511.141-3/G79 

307 - IGAZ DÓRA 

Kata és a balett / Igaz Dóra ; Endrödi Kata rajzaival. - Budapest  : Pagony, 2020. 

56 p. : il. color. 

ISBN 978-963-410-541-1 

821.511.141-32-93 

821.511.141-3/I-38 

308 - JÁSZ ATTILA 

Hétköznapi Királyságok / Jász Attila ; Sipos Gaudi Tünde rajzaival. - Cluj-Napoca : Koinónia, 

2022. 

60 p. : il. color. 

ISBN 978-973-165-254-2 

821.511.141-1 

821.511.141-1/J29 

309 - JÓKAI RÓZA 

Akik elmentek... / Feszty Árpádné Jókai Róza. - [Budapest] : Szépmíves, 2018. 

256 p. 

ISBN 978-615-566-228-7 

821.511.141-94 

821.511.141-9/J71 



52 

 

310 - KALAPOS ÉVA 

Muszáj?! : Zsombor / Kalapos Éva. - Budapesta : Menő Könyvek, 2017. 

127, 16, 127 p. 

ISBN 978-963-403-424-7 

821.511.141-31 

821.511.141-3/K18 

311 - SZILÁGYI ISTVÁN 

Szilágyi István / beszélgetőtárs: Fekete Vince ; a képeket válogatta és szerkesztette: Demeter 

Zsuzsa. - Budapesta : Mima Kiadó, 2022. 

119 p. : foto. 

ISBN 978-615-6434-17-3 

821.511.141(498)-83 Szilágyi István  929 Szilágyi István 

Szilágyi István 

821.511.141(498)-4/S99 

312 - TÓTH LÁSZLÓ 

Az ellopott nagymama és további régi-új mesék / Tóth László ; Egri Mónika rajzaival. - 

Bratislava : Kalligram, 2015. 

208 p. : il. 

ISBN 978-80-8101-912-8 

821.511.141-34-93  087.5 

821.511.141-3/T78 

313 - VADADI ADRIENN 

Titkos vacsora : családi mesék / Vadadi Adrienn ; Kálmán Anna rajzaival. - Budapesta : Pagony, 

2018. 

56 p. : il. 

ISBN 978-963-410-422-3 

821.511.141-34-93 

821.511.141-3/V12 

821.511.141(498) - Literatură maghiară din România 

314 - SIKÓ-BARABÁSI ESZTER 

Meseotthon / Sikó-Barabási Eszter, Karda Zenkő. - Cluj-Napoca : Koinónia, 2017. 

80 p. : il. 

ISBN 978-973-165-160-6 

821.511.141(498)-34-93 

821.511.141(498)-3/S54 DL 1326/2018 

315 - TAMÁS DÉNES 

Az élő ház : regény / Tamás Dénes. - Budapest  : Kalligram, 2019. 

304 p. 

ISBN 978-963-468-108-3 

821.511.141(498)-31 

821.511.141(498)-3/T15 

316 - ZSIDÓ FERENC 

Huszonnégy : blokkregény / Zsidó Ferenc. - Miercurea Ciuc : Gutenberg Kiadó, 2017. 

408 p. 



53 

 

ISBN 978-606-94266-3-0 

821.511.141(498)-31 

821.511.141(498)-3/Z89 



54 

 

9 - GEOGRAFIE. BIOGRAFII. ISTORIE 

94(4/9) - Istoria pe ţări individuale 

317 - WOODWARD, BOB 

Peril / Bob Woodward, Robert Costa. - New York ; Sydney ; Toronto ; New Delhi ; London : 

Simon & Schuster, 2021. 

XXVIII, 482 p., [16] p. foto : foto. alb-negru. 

Index p. 459-482. 

Bibliografie p. 427-457. 

ISBN 978-1-9821-8291-5 

94(73)  32(73)  929 Trump, Donald  929 Biden, Joe 

Trump, Donald  Biden, Joseph Robinette 

Statele Unite ale Americii 

94(73)/W83 



55 

 

INDEX DE NUME 

A 

Adams, John Joseph - 38 

Adeola, Dapo - 128 

Alam, Rumaan - 40 

Albertalli, Becky - 41 

Albert-Lőrincz Márton - 28 

Alexander, Kwame - 42 

Alvarez, Jennifer Lynn - 43 

Anderson, John David - 44 

Anyabwile, Dawud - 42 

Appelt, Kathi - 3 

Applegate, Katherine A. - 45 

Archer, Micha - 4 

August, John - 46-47 

Aveyard, Victoria - 48 

Aznar, Fernando - 104 

B 

Babits Péter - 199 

Bacigalupi, Paolo - 49 

Banville, John - 50 

Bán Zoltán András - 289 

Baranyi Gyula - 157 

Barnes, Jennifer Lynn - 51-52 

Barnhill, Kelly - 53 

Barrat, James - 1 

Benedict, Marie - 54-55 

Bennett, Robert Jackson - 56 

Berg Judit - 303 

Bernát Barbara - 305 

Blackall, Sophie - 99 

Black, Holly - 57 

Blake, Olivie - 58 

Bloom, Amy - 59 

Bollen, Roger - 10 

Bordin, Claudia - 37 

Borisjuk, Irina - 299 

Bosnyák Viktória - 304-305 

Bourne, Holly - 60 

Bowman, Erin - 61-62 

Böszörményi Péter - 298 

Brooks, Geraldine - 63 

Brown, Pierce - 64 

Budziszewski, J. - 22 

Buehlman, Christopher - 65 

Bujdosó István - 225 

Burg, Ann E. - 66-67 

Burt, Marissa - 68 



56 

 

C 

Cai, Rovina - 165 

Call, Justin - 69 

Cameron, Sharon - 70 

Card, Orson Scott - 71 

Cargill, Robert C. - 72 

Casalis, Anna - 16 

Cash, Wiley - 73 

Céline, Louis-Ferdinand - 294 

Chancy, Myriam J. A. - 74 

Charles, Tami - 75 

Chin, Jason - 14 

Chisholm, N. Jamiyla - 76 

Clark, P. Djèli - 77-78 

Clear, James - 18 

Colbert, Brandy - 29 

Colfer, Chris - 79-80 

Coll, Steve - 32 

Cooper, Susan - 81 

Corey, James S. A. - 82-83 

Cornwell, Bernard - 84-88 

Cosby, S. A. - 89 

Costa, Robert - 317 

Crosley, Sloane - 90 

Cuevas, Adrianna - 91 

Csonka Ágnes - 134 

D 

D`Achille, Silvia - 16 

Davis, Lydia - 92 

Dee, Barbara - 93 

Defoe, Daniel - 94 

Demeter Zsuzsa - 311 

Denise, Christopher - 5 

Devi, Mahasweta - 6 

Dewes, J. S. - 95 

Diamond, Jared - 23 

DiCamillo, Kate - 96-99 

Dickens, Charles - 100 

Dickinson, Seth - 101-102 

Dische, Irene - 288 

Donaldson, Stephen R. - 103 

Dorman, Brandon - 79 

Doyle, Arthur Conan - 104 

Draper, Sharon M. - 105-109 

Dunlavey, Rob - 3 

Durst, Sarah Beth - 110 

E 



57 

 

Egan, Jennifer - 111 

Egri Mónika - 312 

Ellis, Lindsay - 112 

Endrödi Kata - 307 

Enzensberger, Hans Magnus - 288 

Erdrich, Louise - 113 

Ernshaw, Shea - 114-115 

Esterházy Péter - 288 

Everhart, Donna - 116 

F 

Facciotto, Giuseppe - 290,293 

Fairbrother, Alison - 117 

Faruqi, Reem - 118 

Fehér Fatime - 145 

Fekete Vince - 311 

Fisher, Robin Gaby - 31 

Foo, Stephanie - 119 

Ford, Ashley C. - 120 

Forest, Kristina - 121 

Forman, Gayle - 122-123 

Forna, Namina - 124 

Frazee, Marla - 192-195,197 

Fügedi Tímea - 143 

Fülscher, Susanne - 289 

G 

Galchen, Rivka - 125 

Gardner, Lisa - 126 

Garvin, Jeff - 127 

Giles, Lamar - 128 

Glasgow, Kathleen - 129 

Goldman, Matt - 130 

Goodwin, David - 33 

Gordos Judit - 36 

Greene, Robert - 19 

Greff Magdi - 306 

Greskovits Endre - 220 

Griffin, Jason - 34 

Guardia, Guadalupe - 249 

Gudenkauf, Heather - 131 

Guthrie, A. B, Jr. - 132 

H 

Haig, Matt - 133 

Hammad, Isabella - 134 

Han, Jenny - 135-137 

Hanson, Victor Davis - 24 

Harrell, Rob - 138 



58 

 

Hegseth, Pete - 33 

Heidicker, Christian McKay - 140-141 

He, Joan - 139 

Higuera, Donna Barba - 142 

Hilderbrand, Elin - 143-144 

Hoag, Tami - 145 

Holes, Paul - 31 

Horváth Laszló Gy. - 173 

Hunt, Lynda Mullaly - 146 

I 

Igaz Dóra - 307 

Ilyés Emese - 167 

Ivanov, Alexei - 80 

Ivanov, Olga - 80 

J 

Jackson, Sophie - 147 

Jaekel, Susan - 36 

Jankó Szép Yvette - 300 

Jász Attila - 308 

Jemisin, N. K. - 148 

Johnson, Micaiah - 149 

Jókai Róza - 309 

K 

Kalapos Éva - 310 

Kalapos Éva Veronika - 60 

Kálmán Anna - 313 

Karda Zenkő - 314 

Keefe, Patrick Radden - 30 

Kelly, Erin Entrada - 150 

Keys, Larry - 291-292 

Kingfisher, T. - 151 

Klassen, Jon - 196 

Korman, Gordon - 152-154 

Kotsis Orsolya - 291-292 

Kovács Ottilia - 301-302 

Krampien, Celia - 150 

Kueffner, Susan - 36 

Kutcher, Jenna - 20 

Kürti Andrea - 27 

L 

Lawrence, Mark - 155-156 

Lawson, Liz - 129 

Leckie, Ann - 158-159 

Le Guin, Ursula K. - 157 



59 

 

Leitch, Will - 160 

Lemmie, Asha - 161 

Levithan, David - 162 

Lim, Elizabeth - 163 

Little Badger, Darcie - 164-165 

Locke, Katherine - 7 

Lockhart, E. - 166 

Lowry, Lois - 167 

Luckács Andrea - 147 

Lu, Marie - 168 

M 

Maas, Sarah J. - 169 

Mafi, Tahereh - 170 

Maillard, Kevin Noble - 8 

Majaluoma, Markus - 300 

Majumdar, Lila - 6 

Marks, Janae - 171 

Maroš Krajňak - 298 

Marsh, Katherine - 172 

Martel, Yann - 173 

Martine, Arkady - 174 

Martinez-Neal, Juana - 8 

Maynard, Joyce - 175 

McGhee, Alison - 176 

McGinnis, Mindy - 177 

McGuire, Erin - 250-252 

McGuire, Seanan - 178 

Melville, Herman - 179 

Mesterházi Mónika - 92,213 

Meyers, Rianne - 35 

Meyers, Seth - 9 

Millet, Lydia - 180 

Miro, J. M. - 181 

Mottley, Leila - 182 

Murdocca, Sal - 188 

Murphy, Julie - 183 

Murray, Victoria Christopher - 55 

Mylett, Ed - 21 

N 

Nagy Antal - 37 

Nagy Gergely - 54 

Nagy Zoltán - 303 

Nguyen, Lena - 184 

Niven, Jennifer - 162 

Novik, Naomi - 185-186 

O 



60 

 

Ogle, Rex - 187 

Oliver, Jenni - 167 

Ortega, Mirelle - 171 

Osborne, Mary Pope - 188 

Oxley, Jennifer - 2 

P 

Paolini, Christopher - 189 

Parvela, Timo - 301-302 

Paulsen, Gary - 190 

Pavone, Chris - 191 

Pennypacker, Sara - 192-197 

Peters, Julie Anne - 198 

Petki Pál - 17 

Picoult, Jodi - 199 

Pien, Lark - 35 

Pinsker, Sarah - 200 

Pitkänen, Pasi - 301-302 

Pitlor, Heidi - 39 

Pljušč, Leonid - 299 

Plum, Amy - 201 

Pordán Ferenc - 50 

Powers, Richard - 202 

Q 

Quach, Michelle - 203 

Qureshi, Soumbal - 118 

R 

Ràfos, Francesc - 94,100,179,237,295-297 

Reid, Taylor Jenkins - 204 

Reynolds, Jason - 34 

Rhodes, Jewell Parker - 205-206 

Riddle, A. G. - 207-209 

Roanhorse, Rebecca - 210-211 

Robinson, Kim Stanley - 212 

Robinson, Marilynne - 213 

Rogers, Tom - 214 

Ronchi, Roberto - 291-292 

Roth, Veronica - 38,215 

Ruby, Laura - 216 

Ruocchio, Christopher - 217-219 

Rushdie, Salman - 220 

S 

Sadler, Marilyn - 10 

Saeed, Aisha - 221-223 

Sanderson, Brandon - 224 



61 

 

Saunders, George - 225 

Savit, Gavriel - 226 

Sayegh, Rob - 9 

Scheier, Liz - 227 

Schwab, Victoria - 228 

Sepetys, Ruta - 229 

Ševel'ov, Jurij - 299 

Shusterman, Neal - 230 

Sikó-Barabási Eszter - 314 

Sipos Gaudi Tünde - 308 

Smith, Clint - 25 

Smith, Jennifer E. - 231 

Snyder, Laurel - 232 

Sowa, Michael - 288 

Sparks, Nicholas - 233 

Staveley, Brian - 234 

Steiger, A. J. - 235 

Stephenson, Neal - 236 

Stevenson, Robert Louis - 237 

Stilton, Geronimo - 290-293 

Stuart, Douglas - 238-239 

Šumberac, Manuel - 228 

Szabó Csilla - 198 

Szász Imre - 173 

Szavai, Janos - 294 

Szilágyi István - 311 

T 

Tabor, Corey R. - 11-12 

Tahir, Sabaa - 240 

Takács Viktória - 13 

Tamás Dénes - 315 

Taylor, Emily J. - 241 

Tényi Zsuzsanna - 188 

Thomas, Kara - 242 

Thompson, Hunter S. - 243-246 

Thompson, Keith - 263,265 

Todero, Anna - 16 

Torres, Justin - 247 

Tóth László - 312 

Towles, Amor - 248 

Túri Zsuzsanna - 290,293 

Twain, Mark - 249 

U 

Ursu, Anne - 250-252 

V 

Vadadi Adrienn - 313 



62 

 

Van Dusen, Chris - 96-98 

Van Pelt, Shelby - 253 

Venkatraman, Padma - 254 

Verne, Jules - 295-297 

Verzini, Daniele - 290,293 

Vickers, E. B./Elaine - 255 

Vieira, Rayanne - 7 

W 

Wang, Andrea - 14 

Ward, Jesmyn - 39 

Warga, Jasmine - 256-257 

Wells, Martha - 258-262 

Westerfeld, Scott - 263-270 

Whitehead, Colson - 271 

Willems, Mo - 15 

Williams, Alicia D. - 272 

Williams, Tad - 273-274 

Willingham, Stacy - 275 

Wilson, G. Willow - 276 

Winslow, Don - 277-280 

Wolff, Michael - 26 

Wolf, Tony - 16 

Woodfolk, Ashley - 281 

Woodward, Bob - 317 

Wu, Junyi - 140-141 

Y 

Yang, Gene Luen - 35 

Yang, Kelly - 282 

Yang, Kolbe - 35 

Yu Charles - 283 

Z 

Zágoni Balázs - 27 

Zarr, Sara - 284 

Zauner, Michelle - 285 

Zentner, Jeff - 286 

Zhang, Jenny Tinghui - 287 

Zsidó Ferenc – 316 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



63 

 

INDEX DE SUBIECTE 

A 

Afganistan - 32 

America - 24,26 

B 

Biden, Joseph Robinette - 317 

Bin Laden, Osama - 32 

C 

CIA - 32 

H 

Heidegger, Martin - 17 

Hell's Angels - 243 

R 

Rushdie, Salman - 220 

Rusia - 32 

S 

Sackler, familia - 30 

Statele Unite ale Americii - 25,29-31,33,243-245,317 

SUA - 32 

Szilágyi István - 311 

T 

Transilvania - 27 

Trump, Donald - 317 

Z 

Zauner, Michelle - 285 

 



64 

 

INDEX DE EDITURI 

A 

Ace Books - 156 

Aladdin - 93 

Alexandra Kiadó - 145,290-293 

Alfred A. Knopf - 162-163,182,226,255,285 

Alto Nido Press - 214 

Amazon Publishing - 261 

Animus - 167,188 

Arrow Books - 279-280 

Atheneum - 34 

Atheneum - 199 

Atheneum Books for Young Readers - 3,105-109,272 

Atom - 49,201 

Avery - 18 

B 

Back Bay Books - 23 

Ballantine Books - 119,204,231 

Balzer+Bray - 11-12,29,41,127,154,183,196,216,256-257,284 

Basic Books - 24 

Beginners Books - 10 

Berkley - 55 

Bloomsbury - 246 

Bloomsbury Circus - 90 

Bloomsbury Publishing - 169,181 

Bolyai Társaság - 17 

Broadside Books - 33 

C 

Caitlyn Dlouhy Book - 105 

Candlewick Press - 96-99 

Canongate - 133 

Celadon Books - 31 

Cerkabella - 301-302 

Charlesbridge - 75 

Christy Ottaviano Books - 5 

Corsair - 113 

Corvus - 276 

Crown - 286 

D 

DAW Books - 184,217,219,273 

Delacorte Press - 43,124,129,166,224,242 

Del Rey - 56-57,64,185-186 

Dial Books for Young Readers - 138 

Dialogue Books - 25 



65 

 

Disney Hyperion - 192,195 

Doubleday - 30,271 

Dutton - 161 

E 

Ecco - 40,253 

Édesvíz Kiadó - 225 

Egyetemi Műhely - 28 

Egyetemi Műhely Kiadó - 17 

Európa Könyvkiadó - 157,173 

F 

Farrar Straus Giroux - 91 

First Second - 35 

Flamingo Books - 9 

Flatiron Books - 120 

Forge Books - 130 

Fourth Estate - 125 

G 

Geopen - 50 

Gollancz - 65,69,72,103,218 

Granta - 247 

Greenwillow Books - 150,228 

Grove Press - 238 

Gutenberg Kiadó - 316 

H 

Harper - 68,84,87,118,160,170 

HarperCollins - 86,88 

HarperCollins Children's Books - 45 

HarperCollins Publishers - 20,275,278 

Harper Perennial - 74 

Harper Teen - 61-62,235 

Harper Voyager - 110,155 

Headline - 89,126 

Head of Zeus Ltd - 191,200,207-209 

Henry Holt and Company - 26,140-141,227 

Hodder & Stoughton - 144,149,274 

Houghton Mifflin Company - 42 

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt - 176,215 

Hyperion Books for Children - 15 

I 

Insomnia - 147 

IPC Mirror - 143 



66 

 

J 

John Wiley & Sons - 21 

K 

Kalligram - 312,315 

Kalligram - 294 

Katherine Tegen Books - 171,177,203 

Kensington Publishing Corporation - 116 

Koinónia - 27,300,308,314 

Kolibri Kiadó - 304-305 

Komora - 299 

Könyvmolyképző Kiadó - 306 

L 

Lector - 298 

Levine Querido - 164-165 

Libri Könyvkiadó - 54,134 

Little A - 76 

Little Brown - 63 

Little, Brown and Company - 79-80,193-194,197,206 

M 

Macmillan Children's Books - 190 

Magvető - 92,213,288 

Manó Könyvek - 16,60 

Margaret K. McElderry Books - 81 

Mariner Books - 38-39,132,176 

Menő Könyvek - 310 

Michael Joseph - 287 

Mima Kiadó - 311 

Modern Library - 243 

Móra Könyvkiadó - 198 

N 

Nancy Paulsen Books - 4,146,221-222,254 

Naphegy Kiadó - 37 

Napraforgó - 94,100,104,179,237,249,295-297 

National Book Trust - 6 

Neal Porter Book - 14 

Night Shade Books - 258-260,262 

Norton Young Readers - 187 

O 

Orbit - 77,82-83,159,212 

Orbit Books - 148,158 

Orion - 48 



67 

 

Orion Children's Books - 205 

P 

Pagony - 303,307,313 

Pantheon Books - 283 

Park Row Books - 131 

Penguin Books - 32,51-52,85,136 

Philomel Books - 229 

Picador - 239,244-245 

Piccadilly Press - 53,142 

Profile Books - 19 

R 

Random House - 59,117 

Razorbill - 240-241 

Reader's Digest Kisgyermekek Könyvtára - 36 

Regnery Gateway - 22 

Roaring Brook Press - 8,46-47,121,168,172 

Running Press Kids - 7 

S 

Saga Press - 211 

Scholastic - 2,266 

Scholastic Inc. - 66-67,70 

Scholastic Press - 152-153,267,270 

Scolar - 13,289 

Scribner - 111 

Simon and Schuster - 114 

Simon Pulse - 115,263-265 

Simon & Schuster - 268-269,282,317 

Simon & Schuster BFYR - 135,137 

Simon & Schuster UK Ltd. - 122 

Solaris - 210 

Speak - 223 

Sphere - 233 

Szépmíves - 309 

T 

Text Publishing - 139 

The Borough Press - 236 

Thomas Dunne Books - 1 

Titan Books - 112,151 

Tom Doherty Associates Book - 71,78,102,174,178,189 

Tor Books - 58,95,101,234 

U 

Ulpius-ház Könyvkiadó - 220 



68 

 

V 

Versify - 128,281 

Viking - 123,248 

W 

Walden Pond Press - 44,250-252 

Walker Books - 230 

William Morrow - 73,175,277 

W. W. Norton & Company - 180,202 

Y 

Yearling Book - 232 


